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ORDERING  PARA ORDENAR  COMMANDER 

BRUSHES AND BROOMS  CEPILLOS & BARREDORAS  BROSSES & BALAIS 

 Description
Side Broom The side brooms purpose is to throw debris out in front of the sweeper so that the main broom  

can pick it up.

Main Broom The main broom is built around a heavy duty core, with staple-set tufts aligned in spiral rows.   
This design places bristles on the floor at all times to increase vacuum  efficiency and improve  
pickup characteristics.

Side Scrub “Rotary Brush” A rotary brush or “side scrubber” is designed to spin and agitate debris loose from the ground  
with its dens and stiff bristles

Cylindrical Scrub  “Main Scrub” Cylindrical Scrub or “Main Scrub” use a full-fill design that keeps bristles on the floor at all times 
and directs solution to the center of the scrubbing path as the bristles agitate the debris loose 
from the ground. The filament length on this brush designates it as a “scrubber” since the short 
bristle isn’t able to “flick” or “sweep” the debris off the ground.

Pad Driver Stiff, 1/2” long Polypropylene bristles unevenly trimmed and widely spaced to firmly grip  
scrubbing pads.

TotalSource® offers a complete line of re-
placement brooms, brushes and pad drivers 
to fit Advance, American-Lincoln, Factory Cat, 
Power Boss, Tennant, and many others. Offer-
ing a variety of filament and pattern options, 
TotalSource® can meet requirements for a  
wide range of applications. All TotalSource® 
replacement brooms, brushes and pad driv-
ers are manufactured to meet or exceed the 
OEM specifications.

Totalsource® ofrece una línea completa de 
repuestos de cepillos, barredoras y almohadillas 
de pulido que se adaptan a American-Lincoln, 
Factory Cat, Power Boss, Tennant, y muchos 
más. Ofreciendo una variedad de filamentos 
y patrones, Totalsource® puede satisfacer una 
gran serie de aplicaciones. Todos los repuestos 
de cepillos, barredoras, y almohadillas de pulido 
de Totalsource® son manufacturadas para satis-
facer y exceder las especificaciones OEM.

TotalSource® offre une gamme complète de 
remplacement des balais, des brosses et des 
conducteurs de tampons pour s'adapter à Ad-
vance, American-Lincoln, Factory Cat, Power Boss, 
Tennant, et bien d'autres. Offrant une variété de 
filaments et les options de motif, TotalSource® 
peut répondre aux exigences d'un large éventail 
d'applications. Tous les balais de rechange 
TotalSource®, les pinceaux et les conducteurs de 
tampons sont fait à respecter ou dépasser les 
spécifications OEM.

The easiest way to order brooms, brushes, 
and pad drivers is by the OEM part num-
ber. If you know the OEM part number log 
on to www.irmn.com or contact your sales 
representative at 800-255-4109. If you do not 
know the OEM part number, you can use this 
guide to identify a TotalSource® part number 
for your specific application using the make 
and model information.

La manera más fácil de ordenar cepillos, bar-
redoras, y almohadillas de pulido es por medio 
del número de parte OEM. Si sabes el numero 
de parte OEM, regístrate en www.irmn.com o 
contacta a tu representante de ventas al 800-
255-4109. Si no sabes el número de parte OEM, 
puedes usar esta guía para identificar el número 
de parte Totalsource® para tu aplicación espe-
cifica usando la información de marca y modelo. 

La meilleure façon de commander des balais, 
des brosses et des pilotes est par le numéro de 
pièce de fabricant d’équipements originaux.  Si 
vous connaissez le numéro de pièce de fabricant 
d’équipements originaux ouvrez une session 
sur www.irmn.com ou communiquez avec votre 
représentant des ventes au 800-255-4109 aux 
États Unis ou 1-800-509-7668 au Canada.  Si 
vous ne connaissez pas le numéro de pièce de 
fabricant d’équipements originaux, vous pouvez 
utiliser ce livre pour identifier un numéro de pièce 
TotalSource pour votre application spécifique en 
utilisant la marque et le modèle. 

BRUSH TYPE  TIPO DE CEPILLO   TYPE DE BROSSE 
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MATERIAL  MATERIAL  MATÉRIEL
 Material Description
Nylon Nylon A highly productive filament and has an excellent brush life in dry sweeping conditions. Nylon performs well 

on rough surfaces and in high-temperature environments because of its durability and high melting point. The 
smaller the grit size the more aggressive the scrubbing.

Soft Nylon .18 - .20 Nylon bristle gauge

Medium 
Nylon

.22 Nylon bristle gauge

Stiff Nylon .28 Nylon bristle

Nylon Patrol The “V” shaped pattern of the bristles is used for sweeping large indoor and outdoor areas at higher speeds and 
gives superior hopper loading of sand and larger items.  

Nylon Wire A combination of Nylon and Wire to provide more stiffness.

Poly Poly The most popular filament in scrubbing applications, Poly is efficient for use with most soils and surfaces. 
Although Poly is more economical than Nylon, it is not recommended for sweeping high temperature debris.

Medium Poly .22 bristle gauge

Stiff Poly .28 bristle gauge

Poly Wire A combination of Poly and Wire to provide more stiffness.

Proex Proex Is highly efficient as an all-purpose filament for indoor and outdoor sweeping applications, including damp or 
humid environments. Not recommended for high-temperature sweeping applications. Proex is polypropylene 
and derives its name from the X-shape of the bristle.

Extra Stiff 
Proex

This Proex bristle gauge is greater than .28

Proex/Wire A mixture of Proex and Crimped Wire. This is the most versatile and widely used filament.

Stiff Proex/
Wire

A .28 gauge bristle mixture of Proex and Crimped Wire 

Wire Wire Crinkle wire used on side brooms and in main brooms with a combination of union and proex

Butcher Wire Scarifying brush that uses staple set butcher wire to cut through dirt and buildup on concrete floors and scratch 
the surface.  

Flat Wire Flat Wire is made from flattened spring steel wire and is an aggressive material used only on side brushes and 
primarily in outdoor applications.  This is an excellent material for digging heavy compacted debris away from the 
edges of buildings and curbs.  

Crimped Wire Used for applications needing extra cutting action for heavy-duty sweeping of compacted dirt or debris. Normally 
mixed with Proex or Union filaments. Recommended for low dust sweeping on unsealed surfaces when used 
alone.

Steel Wire (.014” dia.) is the most aggressive of the series, for use on unfinished concrete surfaces.

Union Fiber Union Fiber Comprised of a mixture of Tampico and Palmyra fibers, this material is highly efficient for dust control and 
sweeping fine debris. As a natural fiber, Union has relatively shorter wear life versus other synthetic materials.

Union Mix A combination of Palmyra and White Tampico used in hard surface polishing applications.

Union/Wire A combination of Union Fiber and Wire to provide more stiffness.

Grit Grit Nylon filament impregnated with silicon carbide particles. Grit filaments are offered in .070”/46, .050”/80, 
.035”/180, .022”/120, and .018”/500. The first number is the filament diameter. The larger the diameter the stiffer 
the bristle. The second number is the particle size. The smaller the grit number the more aggressive the scrubbing.

Also Available Bassine Bassine is used for general scrubbing purposes. Water absorption properties make this an excellent, low cost 
choice for hard surface scrubbing.

White 
Tampico

100% White Tampico is naturally acid resistant. Ideal for the marble polishing industry.

Lock Type Mounting type for the brushes which lock into place

Snap Type Mounting type for the brushes which snap into place
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ROW PATTERN  PATRON DE HILERA  MOTIF DE RANGÉE 

GRIT STYLE  ESTILO DE GROSOR  MOTIF DE GRÈS 

Row Pattern Description
Single Row 2 Single row The single row pattern is ideal for sweeping applications in dusty and/or sandy conditions. It is also referred 

to as the full-fill or high-density pattern. This pattern is designed to pick up fine debris, but not bulky.
3 Single row

4 Single row

6 Single row

8 Single row

12 Single row

18 Single row

20 Single row

24 Single row

Double Row 5 Double row Because of its versatility, the double row pattern is the most popular pattern for sweeping applications. This 
design allows the space between each row to trap bulky items while the bristles are working to pick up the 
finer debris such as dust and sand.6 Double row

8 Double row

9 Double row

12 Double row

16 Double row

Patrol Brush 5 Patrol brush 
double row

The patrol brush has a V-pattern and is designed primarily for high-speed sweeping in large areas. Designed 
with fewer rows with more tufts per row, there is more space between rows. This enables the brush to 
effectively pick up medium to large debris such as cans, paper and leaves at faster speeds.5 Patrol brush 

triple row
4 Patrol brush 
quad row
4 Quad row A patrol brush that is designed with fewer rows and allows for more space between the rows.  

This enables the brush to more effectively pick-up litter at faster speeds.5 Triple row

Grit Style Description
.018/500 .018” dia. Nylon filament impregnated with 500 grit
.022/120 .022" dia. Nylon filament impregnated with 120 grit
.035/180 .035” dia. Nylon filament impregnated with 180 grit
.050/80 .050” dia. Nylon filament impregnated with 80 grit
.066/36 .066” dia. Nylon filament impregnated with 36 grit
.070/46 .070” dia. Nylon filament impregnated with 46 grit

Advance Model to Model Code  Código de modelo a modelo Advance  Code de modèle à l’autre Advance 
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BRUSH ADJUSTMENT  AJUSTAMIENTO DE CEPILLO  AJUSTEMENT DE BROSSE 

APPLICATIONS  APLICACIONES  APPLICATIONS 
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Stripping
Terrazzo n n
Vinyl Tile n
Ceramic/Quarry Tile n
Linoleum n
Scarifying Concrete n
General Scrubbing
Heavily Soiled Concrete n n n n n n n n
Moderate to Lightly Soiled Concrete n n n n n
Vinyl Tile n n n n n
Terrazzo n n n n n
Ceramic/Quarry Tile n n n n n
Linoleum n n n n n
Marble n n n
“Raised Disc” Rubber Tile n n n
Non-Slip Epoly Finish n n n
Carpet Scrubbing n n
Hard Surface Polishing
“Raised Disc” Tile n n
Marble n n
Linoleum/Vinyl Tile n n

When replacing the cylindrical brushes on your 
sweeper or scrubber, the suggestions below will 
give you longer life and maximum performance:
•  Remove the old brushes and install the new 

brushes following the directions on the 
equipment manual.

•  Start the machine and lower the brush until 
you can hear or feel it sweep the floor. Don’t 
lower the brush any further at this time. If you 
are installing the brushes on a scrubber, do not 
turn on the water.

•  Let the brush sweep the floor while you count 
to 20. Now raise the brush and move the 
machine away. You should see a clean strip 
on the floor where the brush made contact. 
This strip should be 1½" to 2" wide across its 
full length. If one end is wider than the other, 
the brush mounting needs adjustment. (Refer 
to your equipment manual.) Check the brush 
chamber to assure that the brush arms are free 
to move.

Cuando reemplaces los cepillos cilíndricos en 
tus cepilladores y barredoras, las siguientes 
sugerencias  te darán larga duración y 
funcionamiento máximo:
•   Quita los cepillos viejos e instala los nuevos
  cepillos siguiendo las direcciones de acuerdo  al 
manual de instalación.
•  Prende la máquina y baja el cepillos hasta   
 que puedas escuchar o sentir el cepillo  
  barrer el piso. En ese instante no bajes el   
 cepillo más abajo. Si estas instalando el   
 cepillo en un depurador, no abras el agua.
•  Deja el cepillo barrer el piso mientras cuentas 

20 segundos. Ahora levanta el cepillo y mueve 
la máquina a un lado. Deberás ver una marca 
limpia en el piso donde el cepillo hizo contacto. 
La marca deberá ser de 1½" a 2" de ancho a 
lo largo. Si un lado es más largo que el otro, 
el cepillo necesita ajustamiento (diríjase a su 
manual de instalación). Revisa el despacho 
del cepillo para asegurarse que los brazos del 
cepillos están libres para moverse.

Lors du remplacement des brosses cylindriques 
sur votre balai ou d'épuration, les suggestions 
ci-dessous vous donnera plus de vie et des 
performances maximales: 
•  Retirez les brosses usagées et installez les 

nouveaux balais en suivant les instructions sur le 
manuel de l'équipement. 

•  Démarrez la machine et abaisser la brosse jusqu'à 
ce que vous pouvez entendre ou sentir balayer 
le plancher. Ne baissez pas la brosse plus loin en 
ce moment. Si vous installez les pinceaux sur un 
laveur, ne mettez pas l'eau. 

•  Laisser la brosse à balayer le sol pendant que vous 
compter jusqu'à 20. Maintenant, augmenter le 
pinceau et éloigner la machine. Vous devriez voir 
une bande de nettoyage sur le sol où la brosse est 
entré en contact. Cette bande doit être de 1½ à 2 
po de largeur sur toute sa longueur. Si l'une des 
extrémités est plus large que l'autre, le pinceau de 
montage doit être ajusté. (Reportez-vous à votre 
manuel de l’équipement.) Vérifier la chambre de 
brosse pour assurer que le bras de balais sont 
libres de se déplacer. 

This adjustment is important!  
Operating with mis-adjusted brush 
mounting will reduce the brush life, cause 
excessive vibration, and possibly damage 
the equipment.

¡El ajustamiento es importante! Operando 
con un cepillo mal ajustado reducirá la vida 
del cepillo, causará vibraciones excesivas, y 
posiblemente daños al equipo.

Cet ajustement est important!  Fonctionnant 
avec le montage de brosse mal ajusté 
permettra de réduire la durée de l'outil, 
peut causer des vibrations excessives, et 
éventuellement endommager l’équipement.

Mis-Adjusted  Mal ajustado  Mal ajusté Properly Adjusted  Ajustado correctament  Correctement ajustés
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ADVANCE

Model Code Description Qty
Code 001 Model 360B, 360G, 360P, 3600B
SY11-2611 Main Broom 26" 9 D.R. Poly 1
SY11-2610 Main Broom 26" 6 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-2609 Main Broom 26" 18  D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1004 Side Broom 10" 2 S.R. Poly 1
Code 002 Model 560, 5600, 5800B, 5800D, 5800G, 5800P
SY11-4401 Main Broom 44" 12 D.R. Stiff Poly 1
SY11-1307 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1306 Side Broom 13" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1305 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Wire 1
Code 003 Model 260B, 260BHD, 260HD, 265HD, ConvertaMax 26
SY21-1215 Pad Driver 12" 2
SY21-1207 Rotary Brush 12" 050/80 Grit 2
SY21-1206 Rotary Brush 12" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1209 Rotary Brush 12" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-1211 Rotary Brush 12" .018/500 Grit 2
SY21-1217 Rotary Brush 12" .022 Poly 2
SY21-1212 Rotary Brush 12" .022 Poly 2
SY21-1214 Rotary Brush 12" Union Mix 2
SY21-1208 Rotary Brush 12" Wire 1
Code 004 Model 1300, 2052, 5000, 5015
SY11-3640 Main Broom 36" 6 D.R. Stiff Poly 1
SY21-1004 Side Broom 10" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1215 Pad Driver 12" 2
SY21-1207 Rotary Brush 12" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-1206 Rotary Brush 12" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1209 Rotary Brush 12" 0350/180 Grit 2
SY21-1211 Rotary Brush 12" .018/500 Grit 2
SY21-1217 Rotary Brush 12" .022 Poly 2
SY21-1212 Rotary Brush 12" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1214 Rotary Brush 12" Union Mix 2
SY21-1208 Rotary Brush 12" Wire 1
Code 005 Model 1600, 4600, 4600B
SY11-3404 Main Broom 34" 6 D.R. Proex 1

Model Code Description Qty
SY11-3405 Main Broom 34" 6 D.R. Union Wire 1
SY11-3407 Main Broom 34" 6 D.R. Extra Stiff Proex 1
SY11-3403 Main Broom 34" 6 D.R. Stiff Poly 1
SY21-1006 Side Broom 10" 3 S.R. Poly 1
Code 006 Model 1700, 2067, 4500
SY11-4518 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4519 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4517 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY11-4537 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Stiff Proex/Wire 1
SY21-1006 Side Broom 10" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-98477 Pad Driver 11" 2
SY21-1112 Rotary Brush 11" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-1114 Rotary Brush 11" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-1111 Rotary Brush 11" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1113 Rotary Brush 11" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-1115 Rotary Brush 11" .018/500 Grit 2
SY21-1117 Rotary Brush 11" .022 Poly 2
SY21-1116 Rotary Brush 11" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1118 Rotary Brush 11" Union Mix 2
Code 007 Model 1800, 2060, 6250
SY11-4518 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4535 Main Broom 45" 12 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4519 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4536 Main Broom 45" 12 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4517 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY11-4537 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Stiff Proex/Wire 1
SY11-1307 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1306 Side Broom 13' 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1305 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Wire 1
Code 009 Model 3800
SY21-1909 Pad Driver 19" 2
SY21-1901 Rotary Brush 19" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1902 Rotary Brush 19" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-1904 Rotary Brush 19" .022/120 Grit 2

Part Numbers by Model Code  Número de partes por cόdigo de modelo  Numeros de pièce par le code de modèle

AD Model
Model 
Code

32B 017

32BD 017

32LX 017

38B 021

200 018

200E 018

200HD 018

240HD 019

240HR 019

240LX 019

240LXJ 019

260B 003

260BHD 003

260HD 003

265HD 003

280B 020

280BHD 020

AD Model
Model 
Code

280HD 020

285HD 020

285LX 020

320BHD 017

320HD 017

325HD 017

325LX 017

360B 001

360G 001

360P 001

380B 021

380BHD 021

380HD 021

3820D 030

385HD 021

385HR 021

385LX 021

AD Model
Model 
Code

560 002

600S 019

1300 004

1600 005

1700 006

1800 007

2052 004

2060 007

2067 006

2800 020

2820 036

2820D 015

3200 017

3220 037

3220D 028

3520 038

3520D 029

AD Model
Model 
Code

3600B 001

3800 009

3800 021

3820 034

4030D 031

4300 010

4500 006

4530D 032

4600 005

4600B 005

4800 012

4830D 033

5000 004

5015 004

5100D 013

5100G 013

5100P 013

AD Model
Model 
Code

5100PS 013

5200G 014

5200HD 014

5400 015

5600 002

5800B 002

5800D 002

5800G 002

5800P 002

6250 007

6340 026

6600 022

6600XP 022

BR1100 021

ConvertaMax 26 003

ConvertaMax 28 020

ConvertaMax 34 017

AD Model
Model 
Code

Exterra 026

I-Max 25HD 020

I-Max 34HD 017

Lynx 28LX 020

Retriever 2042 035

Retriever 3200 037

Retriver 2800 036

Warrior 28C 036

Warrior 28D AXP 027

Warrior 28D ST 027

Warrior 32D AXP 028

Warrior 32D ST 028

Warrior 32C 037
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ADVANCE
Model Code Description Qty
SY21-1905 Rotary Brush 19" .018/500 Grit 2
SY21-1911 Rotary Brush 19" .022 Poly 2
SY21-1906 Rotary Brush 19" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1908 Rotary Brush 19" Union Fiber 2
Code 010 Model 4300
SY11-4013 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4015 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4010 Main Broom 40" 12 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4014 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4012 Main Broom 40" 12 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4011 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Stiff Poly 1
SY11-4016 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Extra Stiff Proex 1
SY21-1006 Side Broom 10' 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1433 Pad Driver 14" 3
SY21-1426 Rotary Brush 14" .050/80 Grit 3
SY21-1424 Rotary Brush .022/120 Grit 3
SY21-1427 Rotary Brush 14" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-1429 Rotary Brush 14" .018/500 Grit 3
SY21-1428 Rotary Brush 14" .022 Poly 3
SY21-1430 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Poly 3
SY21-1432 Rotary Brush 14" Union Mix 3
Code 012 Model 4800
SY11-4013 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4015 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4010 Main Broom 40" 12 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4014 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4012 Main Broom 40" 12 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4011 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Stiff Poly 1
SY11-4016 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Extra Stiff Poly 1
SY21-1006 Side Broom 10" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1624 Pad Driver 16' 3
SY21-1617 Rotary Brush 16" .050/80 Grit 3
SY21-1619 Rotary Brush 16" .022/120 Grit 3
SY21-1616 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1618 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-1620 Rotary Brush 16" .018/500 Grit 3
SY21-1626 Rotary Brush 16" .022 Poly 3
SY21-1621 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 3
SY21-1623 Rotary Brush 16" Union Mix 3
Code 013 Model 5100D, 5100G, 5100P, 5100PS
SY11-3905 Main Broom 39.5" 12 D.R. Stiff Poly 1
SY11-1307 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1306 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1305 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Wire 1
Code 014 Model 5200G, 5200HD
SY11-3636 Main Broom 36" 12 D.R. Stiff Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3637 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Stiff Proex 1
SY11-3638 Main Broom 36" 12 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-1307 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1306 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1305 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Wire 1
Code 015 Model 2820D, 5400
SY11-4013 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4015 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4010 Main Broom 40" 12 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4014 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4012 Main Broom 40" 12 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4011 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Stiff Poly 1
SY11-4016 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Extra Stiff Proex 1
SY21-1006 Side Broom 10" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1358 Pad Driver 13" 1
SY21-1351 Rotary Brush 13" .050/80 Grit 1
SY21-1353 Rotary Brush 13" .022/120 Grit 1
SY21-1350 Rotary Brush 13" .070/46 Grit 1
SY21-1352 Rotary Brush 13" .035/180 Grit 1
SY21-1354 Rotary Brush 13" .018/500 Grit 1
SY21-1356 Rotary Brush 13" .022 Poly 1
SY21-1355 Rotary Brush 13" .028 Poly 1
SY21-1357 Rotary Brush 13" Union Mix 1

Model Code Description Qty
Code 017 Model 32B, 32BD, 32LX, 320BHD, 320HD, 325HD, 

325LX, 3200, BR850, ConvertaMax 34, I-Max 34HD
SY21-1624 Pad Driver 16" 2
SY21-1617 Rotary Brush 16" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-1619 Rotary Brush 16" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-1616 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1618 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-1620 Rotary Brush 16" .018/500 Grit 2
SY21-1626 Rotary Brush 16" .022 Poly 2
SY21-1621 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1623 Rotary Brush 16" Union Mix 2
Code 018 Model 200, 200E, 200HD
SY21-182972 Pad Driver 18" 1
SY21-181172 Rotary Brush 18" .050/80 Grit 1
SY21-181372 Rotary Brush 18" .022/120 Grit 1
SY21-181072 Rotary Brush 18" .070/46 Grit 1
SY21-181272 Rotary Brush 18" .035/180 Grit 1
SY21-181472 Rotary Brush 18" .018/500 Grit 1
SY21-181872 Rotary Brush 18" .022 Poly 1
SY21-181772 Rotary Brush 18" .028 Poly 1
SY21-182572 Rotary Brush 18" Union Mix 1
Code 019 Model 240HD, 240HR, 240LX, 240LXJ, 600S
SY21-98477 Pad Driver 11" 2
SY21-1112 Rotary Brush 11" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-1114 Rotary Brush 11" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-1111 Rotary Brush 11" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1113 Rotary Brush 11" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-1115 Rotary Brush 11" .018/500 Grit 2
SY21-1117 Rotary Brush 11" .022 Poly 2
SY21-1118 Rotary Brush 11" Union Mix 2
Code 020 Model 2800, 280BHD, 2800HD, 285HD, 285LX,  

ConvertaMax 28, I-Max 25HD, Lynx 25HD
SY21-1433 Pad Driver 14" 2
SY21-1426 Rotary Brush 14" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-1424 Rotary Brush 14" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-1427 Rotary Brush 14" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-1429 Rotary Brush 14" .018/500 Grit 2
SY21-1428 Rotary Brush 14" .022 Poly 2
SY21-1430 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1432 Rotary Brush 14" Union Mix 2
Code 021 Model 38B, 380B, 380BHD, 380HD, 385HD, 385HR, 

385LX, 3800, BR1100
SY21-1909 Pad Driver 19" 1
SY21-1902 Rotary Brush 19" .050/80 Grit 1
SY21-1904 Rotary Brush 19" .022/120 Grit 1
SY21-1901 Rotary Brush 19" .070/46 Grit 1
SY21-1905 Rotary Brush 19" .018/500 Grit 1
SY21-1906 Rotary Brush 19" .022 Poly 1
SY21-1911 Rotary Brush 19" .028 Poly 1
SY21-1908 Rotary Brush 19" Union Mix 1
Code 022 Model 6600, 6600XP
SY11-5027 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Poly 1
SY21-1822 Side Broom 18" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1821 Side Broom 18" 3 S.R. Wire 1
Code 026 Model 6340, Exterra
SY11-5043 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5046 Main Broom 50" 12 D.R. Poly/Wire 1
SY11-5040 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-5042 Main Broom 50" 12 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-5045 Main Broom 8 D.R. Poly 1
SY11-5044 Main Broom 50" 12 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-5047 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Poly 1
SY11-5041 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Stiff Proex/Wire 1
SY21-1402N Side Broom 15" 3 S.R. Nylon 2
SY21-1403N Side Broom 15" 3 S.R. Poly 2
SY21-1401N Side Broom 15" 3 S.R. Wire 2
Code 027 Model Warrior 28D AXP, Warrior 28D ST
SY21-1358 Pad Driver 13" 2
SY21-1351 Rotary Brush 13" .050/80 Grit 2
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SY21-1353 Rotary Brush 13" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-1350 Rotary Brush 13" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1352 Rotary Brush 13" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-1354 Rotary Brush .018/500 Grit 2
SY21-1356 Rotary Brush 13" .022 Poly 2
SY21-1355 Rotary Brush 13" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1357 Rotary Brush 13" Union Mix 2
Code 028 Model 3220D, Warrior 32D AXP, Warrior 32D ST
SY21-1617 Rotary Brush 15" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-1513J1 Rotary Brush 15" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-1510J1 Rotary Brush 15" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1514J1 Rotary Brush 15" .018/500 Grit 2
SY21-1626 Rotary Brush 15" .022 Poly 2
SY21-1517J1 Rotary Brush 15" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1525J1 Rotary Brush 15" Union Mix 2
SY21-1355 Rotary Brush 13" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1357 Rotary Brush 13" Union Mix 2
Code 029 Model 3520D
SY21-98477 Pad Driver 11" 3
SY21-1112 Rotary Brush 11" .050/80 Grit 3
SY21-1114 Rotary Brush 11" .022/180 Grit 3
SY21-1111 Rotary Brush 11" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1113 Rotary Brush 11" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-1115 Rotary Brush 11" .018/500 Grit 3
SY21-1117 Rotary Brush 11" .022 Poly 3
SY21-1116 Rotary Brush 11" .028 Poly 3
SY21-1118 Rotary Brush 11" Union Mix 3
Code 030 Model 3820D
SY21-1215 Pad Driver 12" 3
SY21-1207 Rotary Brush 12" .050/80 Grit 3
SY21-1210 Rotary Brush 12" .022/120 Grit 3
SY21-1206 Rotary Brush 12" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1209 Rotary Brush 12" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-1211 Rotary Brush 12" .018/500 Grit 3
SY21-1217 Rotary Brush 12" .022 Poly 3
SY21-1212 Rotary Brush 12" .028 Poly 3
SY21-1214 Rotary Brush 12 Union Mix 3
Code 031 Model 4030D
SY21-1909 Pad Driver 19" 2
SY21-1902 Rotary Brush 19" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-1904 Rotary Brush 19" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-1901 Rotary Brush 19" .070/46 2
SY21-1903 Rotary Brush 19" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-1905 Rotary Brush 19" .018/500 Grit 2
SY21-1911 Rotary Brush 19" .022 Poly 2
SY21-1906 Rotary Brush 19" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1908 Rotary Brush 19" Union Mix 2
Code 032 Model 4530D
SY21-1617 Rotary Brush 15" .050/80 Grit 3
SY21-1513J1 Rotary Brush 15" .022/120 Grit 3
SY21-1510J1 Rotary Brush 15" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1514J1 Rotary Brush 15" .018/500 Grit 3
SY21-1626 Rotary Brush 15" .022 Poly 3
SY21-1517J1 Rotary Brush 15" .028 Poly 3
SY21-1525J1 Rotary Brush 15" Union Mix 3
Code 033 Model 4830D
SY21-1624 Pad Driver 16" 3
SY21-1617 Rotary Brush 16" .050/80 Grit 3
SY21-1619 Rotary Brush 16" .022/120 Grit 3
SY21-1616 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1618 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-1620 Rotary Brush 16" .018/500 Grit 3
SY21-1626 Rotary Brush 16" .022 Poly 3
SY21-1621 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 3
SY21-1623 Rotary Brush 16" Union Mix 3
Code 034 Model Adgressor 3820, Retriever 3800
SY11-3701 Main Scrub 38" 16 S.R. .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-3702 Main Scrub 38" 16 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-3703 Main Scrub 38" 16 S.R. .035/180 Grit 2

Model Code Description Qty
SY11-3704 Main Scrub 38" 16 S.R. .020 Poly 2
SY11-3705 Main Scrub 38" 16 S.r .020 Soft Nylon 2
SY11-3706 Main Scrub 38" 16 S.R. .028 Nylon 2
Code 035 Model Retriever 2042
SY11-4101 Main Scrub 42" 16 S.R. .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-4102 Main Scrub 42" 16 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-4103 Main Scrub 42' 16 S.R. .035/180 Grit 2
SY11-4104 Main Scrub 42" 16 S.R. .020 Poly 2
SY11-4105 Main Scrub 42" 16 S.R. .020 Soft Nylon 2
SY11-4106 Main Scrub 42" 16 S.R. .028 Nylon 2
Code 036 Model Adgressor 2820, Retriever 2800, Warrior 28C
SY11-2740 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-2741 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R..050/80 Grit 2
SY11-2742 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. .035/180 Grit 2
SY11-2743 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. .020 Poly 2
SY11-2744 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. .020 Soft Nylon 2
SY11-2745 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. .028 Nylon 2
Code 037 Model Adgressor 3220, Retriever 3200, Warrior 32C
SY11-3110 Main Scrub 32" 16 S.R. .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-3111 Main Scrub 32" 16 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-3112 Main Scrub 32" 16 S.R. .035/180 Grit 2
SY11-3113 Main Scrub 32" 16 S.R. .020 Poly 2
SY11-3114 Main Scrub 32" 16 S.R. .020 Soft Nylon 2
SY11-3115 Main Scrub 32" 16 S.R. .028 Nylon 2
Code 038 Model Adgressor 3520
SY11-3411 Main Scrub 35" 16 S.R. .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-3412 Main Scrub 35" 16 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-3413 Main Scrub 35" 16 S.R. .035/180 Grit 2
SY11-3414 Main Scrub 35" 16 S.R. .020 Poly 2
SY11-3415 Main Scrub 35" 16 S.R. .020 Sofy Nylon 2
SY11-3416 Main Scrub 35" 16 S.R. .028 Nylon 2
Code 039 Model 2042/2042C
SY21-1006 Side Broom 10" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-3704 Main Scrub 38" 16 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-3705 Main Scrub 38" 16 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
SY11-3706 Main Scrub 38" 16 S.R. Hard Nylon 2
SY11-3703 Main Scrub 38" 16 S.R. .035/180 Grit 2
SY11-3702 Main Scrub 38" 16 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-3701 Main Scrub 38" 16 S.R. .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-4104 Main Scrub 42" 16 S.R. .020 Poly 2
SY11-4105 Main Scrub 42" 16 S.R. .020 Soft Nylon 2
SY11-4106 Main Scrub 42" 16 S.R. .028 Hard Nylon 2
SY11-4102 Main Scrub 42" 16 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-4101 Main Scrub 42" 16 S.R. .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-4103 Main Scrub 42" 16 S.R. .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1905 Rotary Brush 19" .018/500 Grit 2
SY21-1911 Rotary Brush 19" .022 Poly 2
SY21-1904 Rotary Brush 19" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-1906 Rotary Brush 19" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1902 Rotary Brush 19" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-1901 Rotary Brush 19" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1908 Rotary Brush 19" Union Mix 2
SY21-1909 Pad Holder 19" W/Center-Lok3 2
Code 040 Model 4030/4030C
SY21-0815 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-3816 Main Scrub 40" 18 S.R. .035/180 Grit 2
SY11-3814 Main Scrub 40" 18 S.R. .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-3815 Main Scrub 40" 18 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-3819 Main Scrub 40" 18 S.R. Stiff Nylon 2
SY11-3817 Main Scrub 40" 18 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-3818 Main Scrub 40" 18 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
SY21-1905 Rotary Brush 19" .018/500 Grit 2
SY21-1911 Rotary Brush 19" .022 Poly 2
SY21-1904 Rotary Brush 19" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-1906 Rotary Brush 19" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1902 Rotary Brush 19" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-1901 Rotary Brush 19" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1908 Rotary Brush 19" Union Mix 2
SY21-1909 Pad Holder 19" W/Center-Lok3 2
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Code 001 Model 91WS, 114RS
SY11-2703 Main Broom 27" 6 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-2701 Main Broom 27" 18 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-2702 Main Broom 27" 6 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-2704 Main Broom 27" 6 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY21-0804 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Nylon 1
Code 002 Model 436
SY11-2707 Main Broom 27" 12 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-2706 Main Broom 27" 5 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY21-0603 Side Broom 6" 2 S.R. Poly 1
Code 003 Model 1000, 2000
SY11-4206 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4227 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4226 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1105 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Nylon 1

Model Code Description Qty
SY21-1106 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1101 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Wire 1
Code 004 Model, SC7730, SC7740, Smart2000
SY11-3624 Main Broom 36" 6 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3623 Main Broom 36" 6 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3625 Main Broom 36" 6 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY21-0804 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1614 Pad Driver 16" 3
SY21-2014 Pad Driver 20" 2
SY21-1610 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1613 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-2010 Rotary Brush 20" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-2011 Rotary Brush 20" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-1612 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-2013 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Nylon 2

Part Numbers by Model Code  Número de partes por cόdigo de modelo  Numeros de pièce par le code de modèle

Model Code Description Qty
Code 041 Model Grenterra
SY11-5019 Main Broom 50" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-5022 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Poly 1
SY11-5028 Main Broom 50" 8D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5026 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-5021 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-5024 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY21-1101 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Wire 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
Code 042 Model Proterra
SY11-3501 Main Broom 35" 6 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3502 Main Broom 35" 6 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-3503 Main Broom 35" 6 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3504 Main Broom 35" 6 D.R. Union 1
SY21-1010 Side Broom 10" 3 S.R. Poly 2
SY21-1012 Side Broom 10" 2 S.R. Nylon 2
SY21-1011 Side Broom 10" 2 S.R. Poly/Wire 2
Code 043 Model Advenger 2805C
SY11-2740 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-2741 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-2742 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. .035/180 Grit 2
SY11-2743 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. .020 Poly 2

Model Code Description Qty
SY11-2744 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. .020 Soft Nylon 2
SY11-2745 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. Hard Nylon 2
Code 044 Model Advenger 2805D
SY21-1350 Rotary Brush 13" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1351 Rotary Brush 13" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-1352 Rotary Brush 13" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-1353 Rotary Brush 13" .022/180 Grit 2
SY21-1354 Rotary Brush 13" .018/500 Grit 2
SY21-1355 Rotary Brush 13" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1356 Rotary Brush 13" .022 Poly 2
SY21-1357 Rotary Brush 13" Union Mix 2
SY21-1358 Pad Driver 13" 2
Code 045 Model Advenger 3405D
SY21-1616 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1617 Rotary Brush 16" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-1618 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-1619 Rotary Brush 16" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-1620 Rotary Brush 16" .018/500 Grit 2
SY21-1621 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-1626 Rotary Brush 16" .022 Poly 2
SY21-1623 Rotary Brush 16" Union Mix 2
SY21-1624 Pad Driver 16" 2

AM Model
Model 
Code

91WS 001
436 002
730i 016
7700 012
772 017
930i 016
934 015
935i 015
1000 003

AM Model
Model 
Code

114RS 001
2000 003
2160 021
2160XP 021
2200 006
2260 006
2260XP 006
3000 007
3300 008

AM Model
Model 
Code

3366 010
3366XP 010
6000 020
6100 020
6150 011
6200B 013
6200H 013
6200HIC 013
6200IC 013

AM Model
Model 
Code

6200S 013
6200SS 013
6700 018
6700B 018
6700IC 018
7000 012
7760 014
9772 017
ATS46 022

AM Model
Model 
Code

ATS53 005
Encore 33HD 024
Encore 33 025
Encore 34 025
Encore 
L26HD

023

MPV60 005
MPV60TS 005
SC7730 004

AM Model
Model 
Code

SC7740 004
SC7750 009
Smart 2000 004
SR5730-4 025
SR7770 019
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SY21-2012 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1611 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 3
Code 005 Model ATS53, MPV60, MPV60TS
SY11-4531 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4514 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4530 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4513 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1101 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Wire 1
SY21-1813 Pad Driver 18" 3
SY21-1809 Rotary Brush 18" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1812 Rotary Brush 18" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-1811 Rotary Brush 18" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-1810 Rotary Brush 18" .028 Poly 3
Code 006 Model 2200, 2260, 2260XP
SY11-4235 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4233 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4236 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4234 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Poly 1
SY11-4232 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-4230 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1103 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1102 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1101 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Wire 1
Code 007 Model 3000
SY11-5404 Main Broom 54" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5401 Main Broom 54" 24 S.R.nylon 1
SY11-5403 Main Broom 54" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-5402 Main Broom 54" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1105 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1106 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Poly 1
Code 008 Model 3300
SY21-1101 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Wire 1
SY11-5016 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5013 Main Broom 50" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5014 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex /Wire 1
SY11-5017 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex /Wire 1
SY11-5015 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Poly 1
SY11-5018 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-5012 Main Broom 50" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1102 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1103 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Poly 1
Code 009 Model SC7750
SY11-4531 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4514 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4515 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4513 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
Code 009 Model SC7750  
SY21-1101 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Wire 1
SY21-1614 Pad Driver 16" 3
SY21-1813 Pad Driver 18" 3
SY21-1610 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1613 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-1814 Rotary Brush 18' .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1812 Rotary Brush 18" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-1809 Rotary Brush 18" .018/500 Grit 3
SY21-1612 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Medium Nylon 3
SY21-1811 Rotary Brush 18" .028 Medium Nylon 3
Code 010 Model 3366, 3366XP
SY11-5028 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5020 Main Broom 50" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5024 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-5026 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-5022 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Poly 1

Model Code Description Qty
SY11-5027 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-5019 Main Broom 50" 24 S.R. Union 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1103 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Wire 1
Code 011 Model 6150
SY11-3648 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3618 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3619 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3621 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3617 Main Broom  36" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1103 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Wire 1
Code 012 Model 7000, 7700
SY11-5016 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5013 Main Broom 50" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5014 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-5017 Main Broom 50" 8D.R. Proex 1
SY11-5015 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Poly 1
SY11-5018 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-5012 Main Broom 50" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1102 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R.nylon 1
SY21-1103 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1101 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Wire 1
SY21-1708 Rotary Brush 17" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1711 Rotary Brush 17" .028 Medium Nylon 3
SY21-1712 Rotary Brush 17" .012 Soft Nylon 3
SY21-1710 Rotary 17" .040 Stiff Poly 3
SY21-1709 Rotary 17" Wire 3
Code 013 Model 6200B, 6200H, 6200HIC, 6200IC, 6200S, 6200SS
SY11-4002 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4001 Main Broom 40" 6 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4003 Main Broom 40" 6 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY21-1002 Side Broom 10" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1415 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Medium Nylon 3
SY21-1416 Rotary Brush 14" Soft Nylon 3
SY21-1414 Rotary 14" .040 Stiff Poly 3
Code 014 Model 7760
SY11-5016 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5013 Main Broom 50" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5014 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-5017 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-5015 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Poly 1
SY11-5018 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R.union/Wire 1
SY11-5012 Main Broom 50" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1102 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1103 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1101 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Wire 1
SY21-1815 Rotary Brush .070/46 Grit 4
SY21-1820 Rotary Brush 18" .035/180 Grit 4
Code 014 Model 7760
SY21-1818 Rotary Brush 18" .028 Medium Nylon 4
SY21-1819 Rotary Brush 18"  .012 Soft Nylon 4
SY21-1817 Rotary Brush 18" .040 Stiff Poly 4
SY21-1816 Rotary Brush 18" Wire 4
Code 015 Model 934, 935I
SY21-1702 Rotary Brush 17" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1703 Rotary Brush 17" .028 Medium Nylon 2
SY21-98478 Rotary Brush 17" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-1704 Rotary Brush 17" .028 Poly 2
Code 016 Model 730I, 930I
SY21-1415 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Medium Nylon 2
SY21-1414 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Medium Poly 2
SY21-1416 Rotary Brush 14" .012 Soft Nylon 2
Code 017 Model 772, 9772
SY21-1815 Rotary Brush 18" .070/46 Grit 4
SY21-1820 Rotary Brush 18" .035/180 Grit 4
SY21-1818 Rotary Brush 18" .028 Medium Nylon 4
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SY21-1819 Rotary Brush 18" .012 Soft Nylon 4
SY21-1817 Rotary Brush 18" .040 Stiff Poly 4
SY21-1816 Rotary Brush 18" Wire 4
Code 018 Model 6700, 6700B, 6700IC
SY11-4002 Main Broom 40" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4001 Main Broom 40" 6 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4003 Main Broom 40" 6 D.R. Proex 1
SY21-1002 Side Broom 10" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1419 Rotary Brush 14" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1421 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Medium Nylon 3
SY21-1422 Rotary Brush 14" .012 Soft Nylon 3
SY21-1420 Rotary Brush 14" .040 Stiff Poly 3
Code 019 Model SR7770
SY21-2110H5 Rotary Brush 21" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-2112H5 Rotary Brush 21" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-2121H5 Rotary Brush 21" .028Med. Nylon 3
SY21-2117H5 Rotary Bruah 21" .040 Stiff Poly 3
Code 020 Model 6000, 610
SY11-3634 Main Broom 36" 6 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3623 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3625 Main Broom 36" 6 D.R. Proex 1
SY21-1002 Side Broom 10" 2 S.R. Poly 1
Code 021 Model 2160, 2160XP
SY11-4531 Maib Broom 45" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4514 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4515 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4530 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Stiff Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4513 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1101 Side Broom 13" 2 S.R. Wire 1
Code 022 Model ATS46
SY11-4531 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4514 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4515 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4530 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Stiff Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4513 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Union 1
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1101 Side Broom 13" 2 S.R. Wire 1
SY21-1614 Pad Driver 16" 3
SY21-1610 Rotary Brush 16" .070/456 Grit 3
SY21-1613 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-1612 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Medium Nylon 3
SY21-1611 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 3
Code 023 Model Encore L26HD
SY11-2415 Main Scrub 26" 12 S.R. .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-2416 Main Scrub 26" 12 S.R. .035/180 Grit 2
SY11-2417 Main Scrub 26" 12 S.R. .012 Soft Nylon 2
SY11-2418 Main Scrub 26" 12 S.R. .040 Poly 2
Code 024 Model Encore 33HD
SY11-3101 Main Scrub 33" 12 S.R. .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-3102 Main Scrub 33" 12 S.R. .035/180 Grit 2
SY11-3103 Main Scrub 33" 12 S.R. .012 Soft Nylon 2
SY11-3104 Main Scrub 33" 12 S.R. .040 Poly 2
Code 025 Model Encore 33, Encore 34, SR5730-34
SY11-3301 Main Scrub 34" 12 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-3303 Main Scrub 34" 12 S.R. Nylon 2
SY11-3302 Main Scrub 34" 12 S.R. Poly 2
Code 026 Model 4366X
SY11-5019 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-5022 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Poly 1
SY11-5028 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5026 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-5021 Main Broom 50" 87 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-5024 Main Broom 50 " 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY21-1101 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Wire 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1

Model Code Description Qty
Code 027 Model 7700
SY11-5013 Main Broom 50" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5012 Main Broom 50" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-5014 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-5016 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5015 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Poly 1
SY11-5017 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-5018 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1102 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1103 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1106 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1712 Rotary Brush 17" .012 Soft Nylon 3
SY21-1711 Rotary Brush 17" .028 Medium Nylon 3
SY21-1710 Rotary Brush 17" .040 Stiff Poly 3
SY21-1708 Rotary Brush 17" .070/46 Grit 3
SY99625 Rotary Brush 17" Wire 3
SY99732 Rotary Brush 17" Poly/Wire 3
Code 028 Model 7730
SY11-3624 Main Broom 36" 6 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3625 Main Broom 36" 6 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-3623 Main Broom 36' 6 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY99737 Main Broom 36" Union/Wire 1
SY21-1612 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-1611 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 3
SY21-1613 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-2013 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Medium Nylon 3
SY21-2012 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Poly 2
SY21-2011 Rotary Brush 20" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-2010 Rotary Brush 20" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1614 Pad Driver 16" 3
SY21-2014 Pad Driver 20" 2
Code 029 Model 7740
SY11-3624 Main Broom 36" 6 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3625 Main Broom 36" 6 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-3623 Main Broom 36' 6 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY99737 Main Broom 36" Union/Wire 1
SY21-1612 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-1611 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 3
SY21-1613 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 3
SY99736 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-1610 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-2013 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Medium Nylon 2
SY21-2012 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Poly 2
SY21-2011 Rotary Brush 20" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-2010 Rotary Brush 20" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1614 Pad Driver 16" 2
SY21-2014 Pad Driver 20" 2
Code 030 Model 7750
SY11-4513 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-4531 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4515 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4530 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Stiff Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4514 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1002 Side Broom 10" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1101 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Wire 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1612 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-1611 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 3
SY21-1613 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-1610 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1814 Rotary Brush 18" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1811 Rotary Brush 18" .028 Medium Nylon 3
SY21-1810 Rotary Brush 18" .028 Poly 3
SY21-1812 Rotary Brush 18" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-1809 Rotary Brush 18" .070/46 Grit 3
Code 031 Model 7765
SY11-5013 Main Broom 50" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5012 Main Broom 50" 24 S.R.  Union/Wire 1
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AMERICAN LINCOLN

FACTORY CAT

Model Code Description Qty
Code 001 MODEL 22, 2200, 2200EX
SY21-102933 Pad Driver 10" 2
SY21-101133 Rotary Brush 10" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-101733 Rotary Brush 10" .028 Poly 2
SY11-2211 Main Scrub 22" 16 S.R. .50/80 Grit 2
SY11-2212 Main Scrub 22" 16 S.R. .022/120 Grit 2
SY11-2210 Main Scrub 22" 16 S.R. .060/46 Grit 2
SY11-2213 Main Scrub 22" 16 S.R. .012 Nylon 2
Code 002 Model 23
SY21-212933 Pad Driver 21"   2
SY21-211133 Rotary Brush 21" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-211033 Rotary Brush 21" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-211233 Rotary Brush 21" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-212133 Rotary Brush 21" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-211733 Rotary Brush 21" .028 Poly 2
SY21-212433 Rotary Brush 21" Tampico 2
Code 003 Model 25, 2500
SY21-122933 Pad Driver 12" 2
SY21-121133 Rotary Brush 12" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-121333 Rotary Brush 12" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-121033 Rotary Brush 12" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-121233 Rotary Brush 12" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-122133 Rotary Brush 12" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-121733 Rotary Brush 12 " .028 Poly 2
SY21-122433 Rotary Brush 12" Tampico 2
Code 004 Model 27, 2700
SY21-132933 Pad Driver 13" 2
SY21-131133 Rotary Brush 13" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-131333 Rotary Brush 13" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-131033 Rotary Brush 13" .070/46 Grit 2

Model Code Description Qty
SY21-131233 Rotary Brush 13" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-132133 Rotary Brush 13" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-131733 Rotary Brush 13" .028 Poly 2
SY21-132433 Rotary Brush 13" Tampico 2
Code 005 Model 28, 29, 2800, 3000, 350-28
SY21-142933 Pad Driver 14" 2
SY21-141133 Rotary Brush 14" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-141333 Rotary Brush 14" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-141033 Rotary Brush 14" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-141233 Rotary Brush 14" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-142133 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-142733 Rotary Brush 14" Wire 2
SY21-142433 Rotary Brush 14" Tampico 2
SY11-2821 Main Scrub 28" 18 S.R. .050 Grit 2
SY11-2822 Main Scrub 28" 18 S.R. .022 Grit 2
SY11-2820 Main Scrub 28" 18 S.R. .070 Grit 2
SY11-2823 Main Scrub 28" 18 S.R. .012 Soft Nylon 2
SY11-2823 Cylindrical Scrub 2
Code 006 Model 34
SY11-2604 Main Broom 26" 6 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-2624 Main Broom 26" 18 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-2622 Main Broom 26" 6 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-2605 Main Broom 26" 6 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-2626 Main Broom 26" 6 D.R. Union 1
SY11-2620 Main Broom 26" 6 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-0810 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-0812 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Poly/Wire 1
SY21-0811 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Poly/Wire 1
Code 007 Model 35
SY21-162933 Pad Driver 16" 2

Part Numbers by Model Code  Número de partes por cόdigo de modelo  Numeros de pièce par le code de modèle

FC Model
Model 
Code

21 012
22 001
23 002
25 003
26 009
27 004

FC Model
Model 
Code

28 005
29 005
34 006
35 007
38 008
40 008

FC Model
Model 
Code

40HD 008
48 010
52 011
290C 009
350-28 005
350-32 008

FC Model
Model 
Code

2100 012
2200 001
2200EX 001
2500 003
2700 004
2800 005

FC Model
Model 
Code

3000 005
3400 008
3700 008
5100 011
XR370-34C 008
XP370-34D 011

Model Code Description Qty
SY11-5014 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-5016 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5015 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Poly 1
SY11-5017 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-5018 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1102 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1106 Side Broom 11" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY99981 Rotary Brush 17 7/8" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-1818 Rotary Brush 18" .028 Medium Nylon 3
SY21-1819 Rotary Brush 18" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-1817 Rotary Brush 18" .040 Stiff Poly 3

Model Code Description Qty
SY21-1815 Rotary Brush 18" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1816 Rotary Brush 18" Wire W/Lugs 3
Code 032 Model SCR5730
SY99733 Main Broom 28.5" 8 D.R. Poly 1
SY99734 Side Broom 5.75" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY99620 Rotary Brush 17" .050/80 Grit 2
SY99703 Rotary Brush 17" 4.38 C/H .028 Poly 2
SY21-1920 Rotary Brush 19" .070/46 Grit 2
SY99621 Rotary Brush 19" .020/.025 Poly 2
SY21-1706 Pad Driver 17" 2
SY99622 Pad Driver 19" 2
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FACTORY CAT
Model Code Description Qty
SY21-161133 Rotary Brush 16" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-161333 Rotary Brush 16" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-161033 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-161233 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-162133 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-161733 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 2
SY21-162733 Rotary Brush 16" Wire 2
SY21-1849 Rotary Brush 18" Wire 2
SY21-142433 Rotary Brush 16" Tampico 2
SY11-3231 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-3232 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. .022/120 Grit 2
SY11-3233 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. .012 Soft Nylon 2
Code 008 Model 38, 40, 40HD, 3400, 3700, 350-32, XR370-34C
SY21-182933 Pad Driver 18" 2
SY21-181133 Rotary Brush 18" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-181333 Rotary Brush 18" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-181033 Rotary Brush 18" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-181233 Rotary Brush 18" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-182133 Rotary Brush 18" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-181733 Rotary Brush 18" .028 Poly 2
SY21-182733 Rotary Brush 18" Wire 2
SY21-182433 Rotary Brush 18" Tampico 2
SY21-0810 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-0812 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Poly/Wire 1
SY21-0811 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Poly/Wire 1
SY11-3231 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-3232 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. .022/120 Grit 2
SY11-3230 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. .060/36 Grit 2
SY11-3233 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
Code 009 Model 26, 290C
SY11-2511 Main Scrub 25" 18 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-2512 Main Scrub 25" 18 S.R. .022/120 Grit 2
SY11-2510 Main Scrub 25" 18 S.R. .060/36 Grit 2
SY11-2513 Main Scrub 25" 18 S.R. .012 Soft Nylon 2
Code 010 Model 48
SY11-3223 Main Broom 32" 6 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3224 Main Broom 32" 18 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3222 Main Broom 32" 6 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3221 Main Broom 32'' 6 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-3226 Main Broom 32" 6 D.R. Union 1
SY11-3220 Main Broom 32" 2 D.R. Union /Wire 1
SY21-0810 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-0812 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Poly/Wire 1
SY21-0811 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Poly 1
Code 011 Model 52, 5100, XP370-34D
SY21-172933 Pad Driver 17" 3
SY21-171133 Rotary Brush 17" .050/80 Grit 3
SY21-171333 Rotary Brush 17" .022/120 Grit 3
SY21-171033 Rotary Brush 17" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-171223 Rotary Brush 17" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-172133 Rotary Brush 17" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-171733 Rotary Brush 17" .028 Poly 3
SY21-172733 Rotary Brush 17" Wire 3
SY21-172433 Rotary Brush 17" Tampico 3
Code 012 Model 21, 2100
SY21-102933 Pad Driver 10" 2
SY21-101133 Rotary Brush 10" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-101333 Rotary Brush 10" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-101033 Rotary Brush 10" .070/46 Grit 2

Model Code Description Qty
SY21-101233 Rotary Brush 10" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-102133 Rotary Brush 10" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-101733 Rotary Brush 10" .028 Poly 2
SY21-102433 Rotary Brush 10" Tampico 2
Code 013 Model Magnum 26
SY21-121333 Rotary Brush 12" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-122133 Rotary Brush 12" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-121733 Rotary Brush 12" .028 Poly 2
SY21-121233 Rotary Brush 12" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-121133 Rotary Brush 12" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-121033 Rotary Brush 12" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-122433 Rotary Brush 12" Tampico 2
SY11-2512 Main Scrub 25" 16 S.R. .022/120 Grit 2
SY11-2511 Main Scrub 25" 16 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-2510 Main Scrub 25" 16 S.R. .060/46 Grit 2
SY11-2513 Main Scrub 25" 16 S.R. Nylon 2
SY11-2515 Main Scrub 25" 16 S.R. Tampico 2
SY21-133933 Pad Driver 12" 2
Code 014 Model Magnum 30
SY21-141333 Rotary Brush 14" .022/120 Grit 2
SY21-142133 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-141733 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Poly 2
SY21-141233 Rotary Brush 14" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-141133 Rotary Brush 14" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-142433 Rotary 14" Tampico 2
SY11-2822 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. .022/120 Grit 2
SY11-2821 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-2820 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. .060/46 Grit 2
SY11-2823 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. Nylon 2
SY11-2824 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. Tampico 2
SY11-2827 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. .035/180 Grit 2
SY11-2826 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-2829 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. Nylon 2
SY11-2828 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. .022/120 Grit 2
SY11-2830 Main Scrub 28" 16 S.R. Tampico 2
SY21-142933 2
Code 015 Model Magnum 34
SY21-161333 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-162133 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-161733 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 2
SY21-161233 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-161133 Rotary Brush 16" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-162433 Rotary Brush 16" Tampico 2
SY11-3232 Main Scrub 32" 16 S.R. .022/120 Grit 2
SY11-3231 Main Scrub 32" 16 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-3230 Main Scrub 32" 16 S.R. .060/46 Grit 2
SY11-3233 Main Scrub 32" 16 S.R. Nylon 2
SY11-3237 Main Scrub 32' 16 S.R. .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-162933 Pad Driver 16" 2
Code 016 Model TR34
SY11-2624 Main Broom 26" 18 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-2604 Main Broom 26" 6 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-2605 Main Broom 26" 6 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-2622 Main Broom 26" 6 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-2626 Main Broom 26" 6 D.R. Union 1
SY11-2620 Main Broom 26" 6 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-0810 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Nylon 2
SY21-0811 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Poly 2
SY21-0812 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Poly/Wire 2
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POWER BOSS

Part Numbers by Model Code  Número de partes por cόdigo de modelo  Numeros de pièce par le code de modèle

PB Model
Model 
Code

32B 018
38B 019 
52 010
62 001
65 001
71 026
72 015
75 014
78 016
80 002
82 002

PB Model
Model 
Code

85 002
88 005
90 004
95 004 
170 021
175 021
200 019
205 019
320 018
340 018
380 019

PB Model
Model 
Code

3200 018
3800 019
4000 022
9082 003
9090 012
B43 021
B53 019
MC20523 019
SB100 006
SB17 007
SB25 011

PB Model
Model 
Code

SB26 020
SB32 018
SB34 017
SB40 006
SB45 023
SB65 020
SB70 011
SB85 017
SB/SCV32 018
SB/SCV88 018
SB/SCV90 018

PB Model
Model 
Code

SB/SCV95 018
SB/SCV3200 018
SB/SCV9090 018
SCV28 011
SCV32 018
SCV82 011
SCV85 011
SW/10X 024
SW/6X 025
SW/7X 009
SW/8X 013

PB Model
Model 
Code

SW/75II 008
SW100 024
VB40 006
VB85 017
VB100 006
VS26 020
VS66 020
VS70 011
VS1000 006

Model Code Description Qty
Code 001 Model 62, 65
SY11-3628 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-3632 Main Broom 36" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-3630 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3629 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3633 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3631 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY11-3634 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-3627 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1433 Pad Driver 14" 1
SY21-1424 Rotary Brush 14" .022/120 Grit 1
SY21-1426 Rotary Brush 14" .050/80 Grit 1
SY21-1429 Rotary Brush 14" .018/500 Grit 1
SY21-1431 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Nylon 1
SY21-1434 Rotary Brush 14" Wire 1
Code 002 Model 82, 85
SY11-4212 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4217 Main Broom 42" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-4215 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4211 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4214 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4216 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4218 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY11-4210 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1435 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1436 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1437 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1433 Pad Driver 14" 1
SY21-1424 Rotary Brush 14" .022/120 Grit 1
SY21-1426 Rotary Brush 14" .050/80 Grit 1
SY21-1429 Rotary Brush 14" .018/500 Grit 1
SY21-1431 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Nylon 1
Code 003 Model 9082
SY11-4252 Main Scrub 42" .070/46 Grit 1
SY11-4251 Main Scrub 42" .035/180 Grit 1
SY11-4250 Main Scrub 42" Stiff Poly 1
SY21-131334 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1435 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1314 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1436 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1

Model Code Description Qty
SY21-1315 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1437 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1433 Pad Driver 14" 3
SY21-1424 Rotary Brush 14" .022/120 Grit 3
SY21-1431 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-1434 Rotary Brush 14" Wire 3
Code 004 Model 90, 95
SY11-4830 Main Broom 48" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-4836 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4832 Main Broom 48" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4805 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4837 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4809 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY11-4831 Main Broom 48" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1435 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Wire 1
SY21-1314 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1436 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1315 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1437 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1624 Pad Driver 16" 3
SY1211044 Rotary Brush 16" .050/80 Grit 3
SY1211045 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1620 Rotary Brush 16" .018/500 Grit 3
SY1211046 Rotary Brush 16" Wire 3
SY1211043 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 3
Code 005 Model        88
SY11-4240 Main Broom 42" Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4217 Main Broom 42" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-4244 Main Broom 42" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-4242 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY82748 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-4241 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4245 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4243 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY11-4238 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1435 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1314 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1436 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1315 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1437 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Poly 1
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POWER BOSS
Model Code Description Qty
SY21-1624 Pad Driver 16" 3
SY1211045 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1620 Rotary Brush 16" .018/500 Grit 3
SY1211043 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 3
SY1211046 Rotary Brush 16" Wire 3
Code 007 Model PBSB17
SY21-1627B2 Pad Driver 16" 1
SY21-1611B2 Rotary Brush 16" .050/80 Grit 1
SY21-1610B2 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 1
SY21-1614B2 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 1
SY21-1617B2 Rotary Brush 16" .018/500 Grit 1
SY21-1629B2 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 1
SY21-1621B2 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 1
SY21-1612B2 Rotary Brush 16" Wire 1
Code 008 Model SW/75II
SY11-4212 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4217 Main Broom 42" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-4215 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4211 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4216 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4214 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4218 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY11-4210 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-131334 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1314 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1315 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
Code 009 Model SW/7X
SY11-4833 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4830 Main Broom 48" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-4836 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4832 Main Broom 48" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4805 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4837 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4809 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY11-4831 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-131334 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1314 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1315 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
Code 010 Model 52
SY11-3628 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-3632 Main Broom 36" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-3630 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3626 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3629 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3633 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-3631 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY11-3634 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-3627 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1437 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1435 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1436 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
Code 011 Model SCV82, SCV85
SY21-141036 Rotary Brush 14" .070/46 Grit 2, 3 or 4
SY21-141136 Rotary Brush 14" .050/80 Grit 2, 3 or 4
SY21-141236 Rotary Brush 14" .035/180 Grit 2, 3 or 4
SY21-142736 Rotary Brush 14" Wire 2, 3 or 4
SY21-142136 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Nylon 2, 3 or 4
SY21-142936 Pad Driver 14" 2, 3 or 4
Code 012 Model 9090
SY11-4821 Main Scrub 48" .070/46 Grit 1
SY11-4820 Main Scrub 48" .035/180 Grit 1
SY11-4822 Main Scrub 48" Stiff Poly 1
SY21-131334 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1435 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1314 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1436 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1315 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1437 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1624 Pad Driverpad Driver 16" 3

Model Code Description Qty
SY1211045 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 3
SY1211043 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 3
Code 013 Model SW/8X
SY11-4242 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4217 Main Broom 42" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-4215 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4211 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4214 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4216 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4218 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY11-4210 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1435 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1314 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1436 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1315 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1437 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Poly 1
Code 014 Model 75
SY11-3628 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Cripmed Wire 1
SY11-3632 Main Broom 36" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-3630 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3626 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3629 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3633 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-3631 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY11-3634 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-3627 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-131334 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1314 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1315 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
Code 015 Model 72
SY11-4522 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4526 Main Broom 45" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-4524 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4521 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4523 Main Broom 45'' 8 D.R. Proex & Wire 1
SY11-4527 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4525 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY11-4520 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-131334 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1314 Side Broom  13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1315 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
Code 016 Model 78
SY11-3629 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3628 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Cripmed Wire 1
SY11-3632 Main Broom 36" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-3630 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3631 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY11-3626 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3633 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-3634 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-3627 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-131334 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1314 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1315 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1433 Pad Driverpad Driver 14" 1
SY21-1424 Rotary Brush 14" .022/120 Grit 1
SY21-1426 Rotary Brush 14" .050/80 Grit 1
SY21-1429 Rotary Brush 14" .018/500 Grit 1
SY21-1431 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Nylon 1
SY21-1434 Rotary Brush 14" Wire 1
Code 017 Model PBSB34, PBSB85, VB85
SY21-1627B2 Pad Driver 16" 2
SY21-1611B2 Rotary Brush 16" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-1610B2 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1614B2 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 2
SY21-1617B2 Rotary Brush 16" .018/500 Grit 2
SY21-1629B2 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-1621B2 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1612B2 Rotary Brush 16" Wire 2
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Model Code Description Qty
Code 018 Model SB/SCV88, SB/SCV90
SY21-161036 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 2,3, or 4
SY21-161136 Rotary Brush 16" .050/80 Grit 2,3, or 4
SY21-161236 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 2,3, or 4
SY21-162736 Rotary Brush 16" Wire 2,3, or 4
SY21-162138 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 2,3, or 4
SY21-192936 Pad Driver 16" 2,3, or 4
Code 019 Model 38B, 380, 3800, B53, 200, 205, MC20532
SY21-192934 Pad Driver 19" 1
SY21-191134 Rotary Brush 19" .050/80 Grit 1
SY21-191334 Rotary Brush 19" .022/120 Grit 1
SY21-191034 Rotary Brush 19" .070/46 Grit 1
SY21-191434 Rotary Brush 19" .018/500 Grit 1
SY21-192134 Rotary Brush 19" .028 Nylon 1
Code 020 Model PBSB26, VS26, PBSB65, VS66
SY21-98475 Rotary Brush 12" Bassine 2
SY21-1207 Rotary Brush 12" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-1211 Rotary Brush 12" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-98476 Rotary Brush 12" .028 Nylon 2
Code 022 Model 4000
SY21-1433 Pad Driver 14" 1
SY21-1424 Rotary Brush 14" .022/120 Grit 1
SY21-1426 Rotary Brush 14" .050/80 Grit 1
SY21-1429 Rotary Brush 14" .018/500 Grit 1
SY21-1431 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Nylon 1
SY21-1434 Rotary Brush 14" Wire 1
Code 023 Model PBSB45
SY21-1627B2 Pad Driver 16" 3
SY21-1611B2 Rotary Brush 16" .050/80 Grit 3
SY21-1610B2 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1614B2 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-1617B2 Rotary Brush 16" .018/500 Grit 3
SY21-1629B2 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-1621B2 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 3
SY21-1612B2 Rotary Brush 16" Wire 3
Code 024 Model SW100, SW/10X
SY11-5602 Main Broom 56" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-5606 Main Broom 56" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-5601 Main Broom 56" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5604 Main Broom 56" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5603 Main Broom 56" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-5607 Main Broom 56" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-5605 Main Broom 56" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY11-5600 Main Broom 56" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1435 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1314 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1436 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1315 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1437 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Poly 1
Code 025 Model SW/6X
SY11-3628 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R.crimped Wire 1
SY11-3632 Main Broom 36" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-3630 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3626 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3629 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3633 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-3631 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY11-3634 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-3627 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY21-1314 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1315 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
Code 026 Model 71
SY11-3628 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-3632 Main Broom 36" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-3630 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3626 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3629 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3633 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-3631 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1

Model Code Description Qty
SY11-3634 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-3627 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
Code 027 Model SW/62,SW/62E, SW/65, SW65E
SY11-4831 Main Broom 48" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-4832 Main Broom 48" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4830 Main Broom 48" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-4833 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4836 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4837 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4805 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4809 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY21-1314 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1315 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1435 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1436 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1437 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Poly 1
Code 028 Model SW/9X
SY11-4211 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4210 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-4217 Main Broom 42" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-4212 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4215 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4216 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4214 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4218 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY21-1314 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1315 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R.  Poly 1
SY21-1429 Rotary Brush 14" .018/500 Grit 3
SY21-1424 Rotary Brush 14" .022/120 Grit 3
SY21-1426 Rotary Brush 14" .050/80 Grit 3
SY21-1431 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-162138 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-161136 Rotary Brush 16" .050/80 Grit 3
SY21-161036 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-162836 Rotary Brush 16" Butcher Wire 3
SY21-162736 Rotary Brush 16" Wire 3
SY21-1433 Pad Driver 14" 3
Code 029 Model TSS82-85
SY11-4211 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4210 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-4217 Main Broom 42" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-4212 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4215 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4216 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4214 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4218 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
SY21-1314 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1315 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1429 Rotary Brush 14" .018/500 Grit 3
SY21-1424 Rotary Brush 14" .022/120 Grit 3
SY21-142136 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-141236 Rotary Brush 14" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-141136 Rotary Brush 14" .050/80 Grit 3
SY21-141036 Rotary Brush 14" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1426 Rotary Brush 14" .050/80 Grit 3
SY1211053 Rotary Brush 14" .018/500 Grit 3
SY21-1431 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-142736 Rotary Brush 14" Wire 3
SY21-1433 Pad Driver 14" 3
SY21-142936 Pad Driver 14" 3
Code 030 Model TSS90
SY11-4831 Main Broom 48" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-4832 Main Broom 48" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4830 Main Broom 48" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-4833 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4836 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4837 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4835 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4809 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Stiff Nylon 1
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Model Code Description Qty
Code 001 Model 40, 42, 186, 1186
SY21-0810 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-0803 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-2607 Main Scrub 26" 18 S.R. .050/80 Grit 1
SY11-2606 Main Broom 26" 6 D.R. Union Fiber 1
SY11-2604 Main Broom 26" 6 D.R. Nylon 1

Model Code Description Qty
SY11-2605 Main Broom 26" 6 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-2600 Main Broom 26" 18 S.R. Union Fiber 1
SY11-2601 Main Broom 26" 18 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-2602 Main Broom 26" 6 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-2608 Main Broom 26" 24 S.R. Poly 1
Code 002 Model 80, 85, 86, 88, 90, 91

Part Numbers by Model Code  Número de partes por cόdigo de modelo  Numeros de pièce par le code de modèle

POWER BOSS

TN Model
Model 
Code

28B 044
36 013
37B 044
40 001
42 001
75 013
80 002
85 002
86 002
88 002
90 002
91 002
92 003
95 003
97 008
140 044
140E 044
186 001
210 004

TN Model
Model 
Code

215 004
220 013
235 018
240 005
240EH 033
242E 034
250 005
255 005
255ii 012
260 005
265 005
275 005
275ii 012
275SE 005
280 005
285 012
355 011
355E 011
360 023

TN Model
Model 
Code

365 024
385 011
426 025
432 026
465 027
480 028
490 029
510E 006
515 030
515SS 030
520 007
525 007
527 007
527ii 007
528 031
530E 022
550 032
550E 032
800 008

TN Model
Model 
Code

810 008
900C 046
1186 001
1480 028
1490 029
1550 032
1654 027
3460 009
5100 035
5400-24C 020
5400-25D 019
5400-26D 021
5680-700D 015
5680-800D 028
5680-900D 029
5700 046
5700-700C 014
5700-700D 015
5700-800C 016

TN Model
Model 
Code

5700-800D 028
5700-900C 017
5700-900D 029
6080 009
6100 036
6200 037
6400 038
6500 010
6550 010
6600 010
6650 010
7100-28C 014
7100-28D 015
7100-32C 016
7100-32D 028
7200-700C 014
7200-900C 017
7200C 046
7200D 015

TN Model
Model 
Code

7200D 029 
7300 039
7400 040
8010 041
8200 030
8200 042
8210 030
8210 042
8300 043
8400 011
8410 011
M20 047
T5 045
T15 046
T20 047

Model Code Description Qty
SY21-1314 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1435 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1436 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1437 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1315 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1620 Rotary Brush 16" .018/500 Grit 4
SY21-162138 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-161236 Rotary Brush 16" .035/180 Grit 3
SY21-161136 Rotary Brush 16" .050/80 Grit 3
SY21-161036 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 3
SY1211044 Rotary Brush 16" .050/80 Grit 3
SY1211045 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 3
SY1211052 Rotary Brush 16" .018/500 Grit 3
SY1211043 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-162736 Rotary Brush 16" Wire 3
SY1211046 Rotary Brush 16" Wire 3
SY21-1624 Pad Driver 16" 3
SY21-192936 Pad Driver 16" 3
Code 031 Model SCV28
SY11-2730 Main Scrub 27" .018 Nylon 1
SY11-2731 Main Scrub 27" .025 Nylon 1

Model Code Description Qty
SY11-2732 Main Scrub 27" .025 Poly 1
SY11-2733 Main Scrub 27 Inch .022/120 Grit 1
SY11-2734 Main Scrub 27" .050/80 Grit 1
SY11-2735 Main Brush 27" .070/46 Grit 1
SY11-2736 Main Brush 27" .035/180 Grit 1
Code 032 Model SB/SCV 32 & 3200
SY11-3120 Main Scrub 31" .018 Nylon 1
SY11-3121 Main Scrub 31" .025 Nylon 1
SY11-3122 Main Scrub 31" .025 Poly 1
SY11-3123 Main Scrub 31" .022/120 Grit 1
SY11-3124 Main Scrub 31" .050/80 Grit 1
SY11-3125 Main Scrub 31" .070/46 Grit 1
SY11-3126 Main Scrub 31" .035/180 Grit 1
Code 032 Model SB/SCV 32 & 3200
SY11-3710 Main Scrub 38" .018 Nylon 1
SY11-3711 Main Scrub 38" .025 Nylon 1
SY11-3712 Main Scrub 38" .025 Poly 1
SY11-3713 Main Scrub 38" .022/120 Grit 1
SY11-3714 Main Scrub 38" .050/80 Grit 1
SY11-3715 Main Scrub 38" .070/46 Grit 1
SY11-3716 Main Scrub 38" .035/180 Grit 1
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Model Code Description Qty
SY21-1402 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-4206 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4200 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Union Fiber 1
SY11-4206 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4207 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4226 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-4205 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4202 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4208 Main Broom 42" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
Code 003 Model 92, 95
SY21-1802 Side Broom 18" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5005 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Stiff Poly 1
SY11-5002 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-5003 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-5006 Main Broom 50" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-5004 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5001 Main Broom 50" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-5007 Main Broom 50" 8 D.R. Stiff Poly 1
SY21-1803 Side Broom 18" 3 S.R. Poly 1
Code 004 Model 210, 215
SY11-3606 Main Broom 36" 20 S.R. Proex 1
SY21-0810 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-0803 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-3608 Main Broom 36" 8 S.R. Proex 1
SY11-3607 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
Code 005 Model 240, 250, 255, 260, 265, 275, 275Se, 280
SY21-1402 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1405 Side Broom 14" 6 S.R. Stiff Poly 1
SY11-3802 Main Broom 38" 24 S.R. Stiff Poly 1
SY11-3803 Main Broom 38" 24 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-3801 Main Scrub 38" 24 S.R. .050/80 Grit 1
SY11-4210 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-4212 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4213 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-4215 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4217 Main Broom 42" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-4211 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4209 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-4214 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4216 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex 1
Code 006 Model 510E
SY21-2000 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Poly 2
SY21-2003 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-2001 Rotary Brush 20" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-0601 Side Broom 6" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-3401 Main Broom 34.5" 6 D.R. Proex 1
Code 007 Model 520, 525, 527, 527Ii
SY11-4304 Main Scrub 43" 24 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
SY11-4303 Main Scrub 43" 24 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-4301 Main Scrub 43" 24 S.R. .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-4302 Main Scrub 43" 24 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
Code 008 Model 97, 800, 810
SY11-4901 Main Broom 49.5" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4903 Main Broom 49.5" 8 D.R. Stiff Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4907 Main Broom 49.5" 8 D.R. Extra Stiff Proex 1
SY11-4905 Main Broom 49.5" 8 D.R. Stiff Proex 1
SY11-4904 Main Broom 49.5" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4902 Main Broom 49.5" Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4906 Main Broom 49.5" 4 Q.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY21-1802 Side Broom 18" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1801 Side Broom 18" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1803 Side Broom 18" 3 S.R. Poly 1
Code 009 Model 3460, 6080
SY21-0701 Side Broom 7" 2 S.R.Poly 1
SY11-2402 Main Broom 24" 6 D.R. Proex/Wire 1

Model Code Description Qty
SY11-2403 Main Broom 24" 6 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-2401 Main Broom 24" 18 S.R. Union Fiber 1
Code 010 Model 6500, 6550, 6600, 6650
SY21-1802 Side Broom 18' 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1801 Side Broom 18" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1803 Side Broom 18" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-4502 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4505 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4504 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4501 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-4503 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4507 Main Broom 45" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-4506 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Proex 1
Code 011 Model 355, 355E, 385, 8400, 8410
SY21-1402 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1403 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1401 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1663 Rotary Brush 16" Bassine 2
SY21-1661 Rotary Brush 16" Wire 2
SY21-1607 Rotary Brush 16' Nylon 2
SY21-1606 Rotary Brush 16" .040 Poly 2
SY21-1605 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1608 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 2
SY11-4502 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4505 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4504 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4501 Main Broom 45' 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-4503 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4507 Main Broom 45" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-4506 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Proex 1
Code 012 Model 255Ii, 275Ii, 285
SY21-1402 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-4223 Main Broom 42' 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4222 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4221 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4220 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4219 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Union Wire 1
SY11-3801 Main Scrub 38" 24 S.R. .050/80 Grit 1
Code 013 Model 36, 75, 220
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-3604 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-3605 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3602 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-3603 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-3601 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
Code 014 Model 7100-28C, 7200-700C, 5700-700C
SY11-2802 Main Scrub 28" 18 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-2807 Main Scrub 28" 18 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
SY11-2805 Main Scrub 28" 18 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-2808 Main Scrub 28" 18 S.R. Stiff Poly 2
Code 015 Model 5680-700D, 5700-700D, 7100-28D
SY21-1446 Pad Driver 14" 2
SY21-1444 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1447 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-1441 Rotary Brush 14" .070/46 Grit 2
Code 016 Model 5700-800C, 7100-32C
SY11-3202 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-3203 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
SY11-3201 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-3204 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. Stiff Poly 2
Code 017 Model 5700-900C, 7200-900C
SY11-3614 Main Scrub 36" 18 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-3615 Main Scrub 36" 18 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
SY11-3613 Main Scrub 36" 18 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-3616 Main Scrub 36" 18 S.R. Stiff Poly 2
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Model Code Description Qty
Code 018 Model 235
SY11-3610 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3611 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-3609 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-3612 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Poly 1
SY21-0804 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Nylon 1
Code 019 Model 5400-25D
SY21-112932 Pad Driver 11" 2
SY21-1123 Rotary Brush 11" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-111732 Rotary Brush 11" .028 Poly 2
SY21-111032 Rotary Brush 11" .070/46 Grit 2
Code 020 Model 5400-24C
SY11-2407 Main Scrub 24" 18 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
SY11-2406 Main Scrub 24" 18 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-2408 Main Scrub 24" 18 S.R. Stiff Poly 2
SY11-2405 Main Scrub 24" 18 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
Code 021 Model 5400-26D
SY21-131732 Rotary Brush 12" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1257 Rotary Brush 12" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1259 Rotary Brush 12" .028 Nylon 2
Code 022 Model 530E
SY21-1254 Rotary Brush 12" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-1251 Rotary Brush 12" .070/46 Grit 2
SY12-4301 Main Scrub 43" 24 S.R. /6.D.R. .060/36 Grit Set 1
SY12-4302 Main Scrub 43" 24 S.R. /6 D.R. Poly Set 1
SY12-4303 Main Scrub 43" 24 S.R. /6 D.R. Soft Nylon Set 1
Code 023 Model 360
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-4803 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4836 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4804 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-4837 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4805 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4831 Main Broom 48" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-4832 Main Broom 48" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
Code 024 Model 365
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-4805 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4832 Main Broom 48" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4836 Main Broom 48" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4831 Main Broom 48" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
Code 025 Model 426
SY21-1229F Pad Driver 12" 2
SY21-1221F Rotary Brush 12" .028 Nylon (No Clutch Plate) 2
SY21-1223F Rotary Brush 12" Bassine (No Clutch Plate) 2
SY21-1217F Rotary Brush 12" .028 Poly (No Clutch Plate) 2
SY21-1210F Rotary Brush 12" .070/46 Grit (No Clutch Plate) 2
Code 026 Model 432
SY21-1603 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-1601 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1602 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1604 Pad Driver 16" 2
Code 027 Model 465, 1654
SY21-1250 Rotary Brush 12" Bassine 2
SY21-1252 Rotary Brush 12" Wire 2
SY21-1259 Rotary Brush 12" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-1256 Rotary Brush 12" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1257 Rotary Brush 12" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1602 Rotary Brush 12" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1255 Pad Driver 12" 2
Code 028 Model 480, 1480, 5680-800D, 5700-800D, 7100-32D
SY21-1663 Rotary Brush 16" Bassine 2
SY21-1661 Rotary Brush 16" Wire 2
SY21-1607 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-1606 Rotary Brush 16" .40 Poly 2
SY21-1605 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1608 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 2

Model Code Description Qty
Code 209 Model 490, 1490, 5680-900D, 5700-900D, 7200D
SY21-1850 Pad Driver 18" 2
SY21-1806 Rotary Brush 18" .028 Poly 2
SY21-1805 Rotary Brush 18" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1806 Rotary Brush 18" .028 Nylon 2
Code 030 Model 515, 515SS, 8200, 8210
SY21-1609 Pad Driver 16" 3
SY21-1663 Rotary Brush 16" Bassine 3
SY21-1661 Rotary Brush 16' Wire 3
SY21-1607 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-1606 Rotary Brush 16" .040 Poly 3
SY21-1605 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1608 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 3
SY21-2000 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Poly 2
SY21-2003 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-2001 Rotary Brush 20" .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-3401 Main Broom 34.5" 6 D.R. Proex 1
Code 031 Model 528
SY21-1259 Rotary Brush 12" .028 Nylon 3
SY21-1257 Rotary Brush 12" .070/46 Grit 3
SY21-1602 Rotary Brush 12" .028 Poly 3
SY11-4307 Main Scrub 43" 24 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-4306 Main Scrub 43" 24 S.R. .066/36 Grit 2
SY11-4308 Main Scrub 43" 24S.R. Soft Nylon 2
Code 032 Model 550, 550E, 1550
SY11-5010 Main Scrub 50" 24 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
SY11-5011 Main Scrub 50" 24 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-5008 Main Scrub 50" 24 S.R. .066/36 Grit 2
Code 033 Model 240EH
SY21-1302 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1303 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1402 Side Broom 13" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1405 Rotary Brush 14" 6 S.R. Stiff Poly 1
SY11-3802 Main Scrub 38" 24 S.R. Stiff Poly 1
SY11-3803 Main Scrub 38" 24 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-3801 Main Scrub 38" 24 S.R..050/80 Grit 1
SY11-4206 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4203 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4207 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-4226 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-4227 Main Broom 42" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4202 Main Broom 42" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4208 Main Broom 42" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
Code 034 Model 242E
SY21-1405 Rotary Brush 14" 6 S.R. Stiff Poly 1
SY11-3802 Main Scrub 38" 24 S.R. Stiff Poly 1
SY11-3803 Main Scrub 38" 24 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-3801 Main Scrub 38" 24 S.R. .050/80 Grit 1
Code 035 Model 5100
SY21-1621 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon ( No Clutch Plate) 1
SY21-1610H Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit (No Clutch Plate) 1
SY21-1617H Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly (No Clutch Plate) 1
Code 036 Model 6100
SY21-0701 Side Broom 7" 2 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-2202 Main Broom 22" 8 S.R. Proex 1
SY11-2201 Main Broom 22" 8 D.R. Union Fiber 1
Code 037 Model 6200
SY11-2810 Main Broom 28" 8 S.R. Proex 1
SY11-2809 Main Broom 28" 8 D.R. Union Fiber 1
Code 038 Model 6400
SY21-1402 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1403 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1401 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY11-3610 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3611 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-3609 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-3612 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Poly 1
Code 039 Model 7300
SY21-1666 Pad Driver 16" 3
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Model Code Description Qty
SY21-1663 Rotary Brush 16" Bassine 2
SY21-1661 Rotary Brush 16" Wire 2
SY21-1607 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-1608 Rotary Brush 16" .040 Poly 2
SY21-1605 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1608 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 2
SY21-2004 Pad Driver 20" 2
SY21-2000 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Poly 2
SY21-2003 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-2001 Rotary Brush .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-3902 Main Scrub 39" 20 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-3901 Main Scrub 39" 20 S.R. .060 Grit 2
SY11-3903 Main Scrub 39" 20 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
SY11-4701 Main Scrub 47" .066/36 Grit 2
SY11-4702 Main Scrub 47" 20 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-4703 Main Scrub 47" 20 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
Code 040 Model 7400
SY21-1607 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-1605 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-4510 Main Scrub 45" 24 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-4511 Main Scrub 45" 24 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
SY11-4509 Main Scrub 45" 24 S.R. .066/36 Grit 2
Code 041 Model 8010
SY21-1666 Pad Driver 16" 3
SY21-1663 Rotary Brush 16" Bassine 2
SY21-1661 Rotary Brush 16" Wire 2
SY21-1607 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-1608 Rotary Brush 16" .040 Poly 2
SY21-1605 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-2000 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Poly 2
SY21-2003 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-2001 Rotary Brush 20' .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-3643 Main Broom 36" 8 S.R. Proex 1
Code 042 Model 8200-8210
SY21-1666 Pad Driver 16'' Pad Driver 3
SY21-1663 Rotary Brush 16" Bassine 2
SY21-1661 Rotary Brush 16" Wire 2
SY21-1607 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-1608 Rotary Brush 16" .040 Poly 2
SY21-1605 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-2004 Pad Driver 20" 2
SY21-2000 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Poly 2
SY21-2003 Rotary Brush  20" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-2001 Rotary Brush 20" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-1402 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Nylon 1
SY21-1403 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1401 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Flat Poly 1
SY11-3610 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-3611 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-3609 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Poly 1
SY11-3612 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Poly 1
Code 043 Model 8300
SY21-1666 Pad Driver 16" 3
SY21-1663 Rotary Brush 16" Bassine 2
SY21-1661 Rotary Brush 16" Wire 2
SY21-1607 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-1608 Rotary Brush 16" .040 Poly 2
SY21-1605 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-2004 Pad Driver 20" 2
SY21-2000 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Poly 2
SY21-2003 Rotary Brush 20" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-2001 Rotary Brush 20" .070/46 Grit 2
SY11-3902 Main Scrub 39" 20 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-3901 Main Scrub 39" 20 S.R. .066/36 Grit 2
SY11-3903 Main Scrub 39" 20 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
SY11-4701 Main Scrub 47" 20 S.R. .060 Grit 2
SY11-4702 Main Scrub 47" 20 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-4703 Main Scrub 47" 20 S.R. Soft Nylon 2

Model Code Description Qty
Code 044 Model 28B, 37B, 140, 140E
SY11-2803 Main Broom 28" 6 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-2801 Main Broom 28" 18 S.R. Union 1
SY21-0601 Side Broom 13" 2 S.R. Poly 1
Code 045 Model T5
SY11-2640 Main Scrub 26" 18 S.R. Nylon 2
SY11-2641 Main Scrub 26" 18 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-2642 Main Scrub 26" 18 S.R. Stiff Poly 2
SY11-2643 Main Scrub 26" 18 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-3201 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. .050/80 Grit 2
SY11-3202 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-3204 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. Stiff Poly 2
SY11-3203 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
SY21-1259 Rotary Brush 12" .028 Nylon 1
SY21-1122 Rotary Brush 12" .028 Poly 1
SY21-1121 Rotary Brush 12" .070/46 Grit 1
SY21-1255 Pad Driver 12" 1
SY21-131032 Rotary Brush 14" .070/46 Grit 1
SY21-132132 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Nylon 1
SY21-131732 Rotary Brush 14" .028 Poly 1
SY21-132932 Pad Driver 14" 1
SY21-151032 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 1
SY21-152132 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 1
SY21-151732 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 1
SY21-152932 Pad Driver 16" 1
Code 046 Model T15, 5700, 900C, 7200C
SY21-1805 Rotary Brush 18" .070/46 Grit 1
SY21-1806 Rotary Brush 18" .028 Poly 1
SY21-1807 Rotary Brush 18" .028 Nylon 1
SY11-3613 Main Scrub 36" 18 S.R. .050 Grit 2
SY11-3614 Main Scrub 36" 18 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-3615 Main Scrub 36" 18 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
SY11-3616 Main Scrub 36" 18 S.R. Stiff Poly 2
SY21-0803 Side Broom 8" 2 S.R. Poly 1
Code 047 Model M20, T20
SY11-4020 Main Scrub 40" 24 S.R. .060 Grit 2
SY11-4021 Main Scrub 40" 24 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-4022 Main Scrub 40" 24 S.R. Stiff Poly 2
SY11-4023 Main Scrub 40" 24 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-4024 Main Scrub 40" .060 Grit (Checkerboard) 2
SY11-4025 Main Scrub 40" Poly (Window) 2
SY21-1605 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 1
SY21-1608 Rotary Brush 16" .040 Poly 1
SY21-1607 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 1
SY21-1404 Side Broom 15" 3 S.R. Poly 1
Code 048 Model M30
SY11-4840 Main Scrub 48" 24 S.R. .060 Grit 1
SY11-4841 Main Scrub 48" 24 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-4843 Main Scrub 48" 24 S.R. Polyester 1
SY11-4842 Main Scrub 48" 24 S.R. Stiff Poly 1
SY11-4845 Main Scrub 48" Window Poly 1
SY21-151031 Rotary Brush 16" .070/46 Grit 1
SY21-1404 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Poly 1
SY21-1606 Rotary Brush 165" .028 Poly 1
SY21-1607 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 1
Code 049 Model S20
SY11-3609 Main Broom 36" 24 S.R. Polyester 1
SY11-3612 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Polyester 1
SY11-3611 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex 1
SY11-3610 Main Broom 36" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY21-1403 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Black Poly 1
SY21-1401 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1402 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. White Nylon 1
SY11-3653 Main Broom  36" 8 D.R. Union 1
SY11-3652 Main Broom 36" Sand Wedge 1
SY11-3651 Main Broom 36" Window, Proex 1
Code 050 Model S30
SY11-4502 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Nylon 1
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TotalSource® offers a wide selection of 
quality replacement parts for all major 
brands of industrial floor sweepers and 
scrubbers including:

TotalSource® ofrece una gran variedad 
de repuestos para todas las marcas más 
reconocidas de barredoras y lavadoras 
industriales de pisos incluyendo:

TotalSource® offre une sélection large de 
pièces de rechange de qualité pour toutes les 
marques populaires de balais industriels et 
des machines de nettoyage, y compris: 

Brushes
Brooms
Squeegees
Flaps 
Skirts
Electric Motors
Hydraulic Motors
Vacuum Motors
Vacuum Hoses
Suction Hoses
Drain Hoses
Discharge Hoses

Drain Plugs
Belts
Latches
Hinges
Knobs
Gaskets
Panel Filters
Air Filters
Oil Filters
Fuel Filters
Casters
LP Gas 

Engine Parts
Lights
Seats
Switches
Bearings
Seals
Drive Axel 
Steering
Body
Frame

FLOOR MACHINE PADS - ROUND  ALMOHADILLAS PARA MÁQUINAS DE PISOS – REDONDAS  TAMPONS MACHINE À PLANCHER – CIRCULAIRES

Part# Description Use
SYS06100 10 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06110 11 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06120 12 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06130 13 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06140 14 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06150 15 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06160 16 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06170 17 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06180 18 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06190 19 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish

Part# Description Use
SYS06200 20 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06210 21 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06220 22 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06230 23 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06240 24 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06250 25 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06260 26 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06270 27 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS06280 28 Inch, Gorilla, 5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish

Natural (GORILLA®) Almohadilla Natural Naturel
Natural pad is made with a blend of natural 
fiber and polyester and to give a “wet look”  
shine andwill not glaze over.

Está hecha con una mezcla de fibras natura-
les y poliéster y dará un brillo "como  
mojado" y no removerá ni acumulará la cera.

Le tampon naturel est compose d’un mélange 
de fibres naturelleset de polyestère afin d’un 
donné un lustre de type « mouillé ». Le tampon 
ne figera pas.

Model Code Description Qty
SY11-4501 Main Broom 45" 24 S.R. Union/Wire 1
SY11-4507 Main Broom 45" 5 D.R. Nylon Patrol 1
SY11-4503 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Crimped Wire 1
SY11-4505 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Nylon 1
SY11-4504 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY21-1403 Side Broom 14' 3 S.R. Black Poly 1
SY21-1401 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. Flat Wire 1
SY21-1402 Side Broom 14" 3 S.R. White Nylon 1
SY11-4506 Main Broom 45" 8 D.R. Proex/Wire 1
SY11-4554 Main Broom 45" Snad Wedge Proex 1
SY11-4553 Main Broom 45" Window, Proex 1
Code 051 Model T7-26
SY11-2805 Main Scrub 28" 18 S.R. .050 Grit 2
SY11-2808 Main Scrub 28" 18 S.R. Stiff Poly 2

Model Code Description Qty
SY11-2807 Main Scrub 28" 18 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
SY21-121032 Rotary Brush 12" .070/46 Grit 2
SY21-122132 Rotary 12" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-121732 Rotary 12" .028 Poly 2
SY21-122932 Pad Driver 13" 2
Code 052 Model T7-32
SY11-3201 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. .050 Grit 2
SY11-3202 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. Poly 2
SY11-3204 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. Stiff Poly 2
SY11-3203 Main Scrub 32" 18 S.R. Soft Nylon 2
SY21-151032 Rotary Brush 16" .050/80 Grit 2
SY21-152132 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Nylon 2
SY21-151732 Rotary Brush 16" .028 Poly 2
SY21-152932 Pad Driver 16" 2
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FLOOR MACHINE PADS - ROUND  ALMOHADILLAS PARA MÁQUINAS DE PISOS – REDONDAS  TAMPONS MACHINE À PLANCHER – CIRCULAIRES

Part# Description Use
SYS70100 10 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70110 11 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70120 12 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70130 13 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70140 14 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70150 15 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70160 16 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70170 17 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70180 18 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70190 19 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff

Part# Description Use
SYS70200 20 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70210 21 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70220 22 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70230 23 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70240 24 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70250 25 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70260 26 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70270 27 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS70280 28 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff

Red Almohadilla Roja Rouge
Red is a light abrasive pad for spray buffing 
to a satin gloss. The fibers are more open to 
help keep pad from glazing over.

Es una almohadilla con un abrasivo ligero 
para el abrillantado con rociador y dará un 
brillo satinado. Las fibras son más abiertas 
para ayudar a prevenir que la almohadilla 
remueva y acumule la cera.

Le tampon rouge est légèrement abrasif et spé-
cialement conçu pour le polissage au jet jusqu’à 
une finition satinée. Les fibres ne sont pas trop 
serrées afin d’aider à éviter que le tampon fige.

Part# Description Use
SYS30100 10 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30110 11 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30120 12 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30130 13 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30140 14 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30150 15 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30160 16 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30170 17 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30180 18 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30190 19 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff

Part# Description Use
SYS30200 20 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30210 21 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30220 22 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30230 23 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30240 24 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30250 25 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30260 26 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30270 27 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS30280 28 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff

Tan Almohadilla Café claro Ocre (couleur sable)
Tan is mildly abrasive pad for dry buffing 
using slow speed floor machines. It will buff 
away light soil and level scratches for a soft 
luster.

Es una almohadilla de pulido en seco  
ligeramente abrasiva utilizada en máquinas 
de piso de baja velocidad. Removerá la  
suciedad leve y pulirá los rasguños a nivel 
para un brillo suave.

Le tampon ocre (couleur sable) est légèrement 
abrasif et conçu pour les machines à polissage 
à sec à basse vitesse. Celui-ci polira les saletés 
légères et les petites grafignes afin de donner un 
lustre léger.
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Part# Description Use
SYS80100 10 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80110 11 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80120 12 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80130 13 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80140 14 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80150 15 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80160 16 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80170 17 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80180 18 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80190 19 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing

Part# Description Use
SYS80200 20 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80210 21 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80220 22 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80230 23 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80240 24 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80250 25 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80260 26 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80270 27 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS80223 28 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing

White Almohadilla Blanca Blanc
White is a non-abrasive pad used for dry polishing 
using slow speed floor machines. It will buff away 
light soil and level scratches for a high luster.

Es una almohadilla que no es abrasiva y es usada 
para pulir en seco utilizando máquinas de piso de 
baja velocidad. Removerá la suciedad leve y pulirá 
los rasguños a nivel para dar un gran brillo.

Le tampon blanc est non-abrasif. Il est conçu pour 
les machines à polissage sec à basse vitesse. Celui-ci 
polira les saletés légères et les petites grafignes afin 
de donner un luste élevé.

Part# Description Use
SYS20100 10 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20110 11 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20120 12 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20130 13 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20140 14 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20150 15 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20160 16 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20170 17 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20180 18 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20190 19 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing

Part# Description Use
SYS20200 20 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20210 21 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20220 22 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20230 23 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20240 24 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20250 25 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20260 26 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20270 27 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS20280 28 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing

Green Almohadilla Verde Vert
Green is a medium abrasive pad for wet  
scrubbing. This pad will remove embedded soil 
and black marks found in heavy traffic areas  
without stripping your finish to the tile.

Es una almohadilla con un abrasivo mediano para 
fregado con solución de limpieza. Esta almohadilla 
remueve las marcas negras y la tierra incrustada en 
el piso que se encuentran en áreas de tráfico  
pesado sin eliminar el acabado del mismo.

Le tampon vert est moyennement abrasif et est conçu 
pour le brossage mouillé. Ce tampon enlèvera les sale-
tés incrustées et les traces noires retrouvées dans des 
endroits à trafic élevé sans avoir recours au décapage  
de la finition de votre plancher.
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Part# Description Use
SYS60100 10 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60110 11 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60120 12 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60130 13 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60140 14 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60150 15 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60160 16 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60170 17 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60180 18 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60190 19 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning

Part# Description Use
SYS60200 20 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60210 21 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60220 22 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60230 23 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60240 24 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60250 25 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60260 26 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60270 27 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS60280 28 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning

Blue Almohadilla Azul Bleu
Blue is a medium abrasive pad for spray cleaning. 
To clean a lightly soiled floor use this pad with a 
spray solution and this process will remove a  
small amount of finish. 

Es una almohadilla con un abrasivo mediano para 
la limpieza con rociador. Para limpiar un pisoligera-
mente sucio, utilice esta almohadilla con unasolu-
ción de limpieza en el rociador. Este proceso  
elimina una cantidad pequeña del acabado.

Le tampon bleu est moyennement abrasif et est conçu 
pour le nettoyage au jet. Pour nettoyer un plancher 
légèrement sale avec un solution nettoyante, utilisez 
ce tampon et ce processus n’enlèvera qu’une petite 
partie de la finition de votre plancher

Part# Description Use
SYS10100 10 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10110 11 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10120 12 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10130 13 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10140 14 Inch ,Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10150 15 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10160 16 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10170 17 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10180 18 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10190 19 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip

Part# Description Use
SYS10200 20 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10210 21 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10220 22 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10230 23 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10240 24 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10250 25 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10260 26 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10270 27 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS10280 28 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip

Black Almohadilla Negra Noir
Black is a very aggressive stripping pad.  
It is designed to be used to wet strip a floor.  
High quality abrasive materials make this an  
efficient tool for complete floor finish removal.

Es una almohadilla de extracción muy agresiva.  
Está diseñada para remover completamente el 
acabado de un piso utilizando una solución de  
limpieza. Los materiales de alta calidad abrasivos  
hacen de este un instrumento eficaz para la  
remoción total del acabado del piso.

Le tampon noir est très abrasif et est conçu pour 
le décapage humide d’une surface. Des matériaux 
abrasifs de haute qualité font de ce tampon un outil 
efficace pour le décapage complet de la finition de 
votre plancher. 
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Part# Description Use
SYS50100 10 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50110 11 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50120 12 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50130 13 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50140 14 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50150 15 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50160 16 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50170 17 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50180 18 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50190 19 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip

Part# Description Use
SYS50200 20 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50210 21 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50220 22 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50230 23 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50240 24 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50250 25 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50260 26 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50270 27 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS50280 28 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip

Brown Almohadilla Marrón Brun
Brown is an aggressive pad designed for dry 
stripping floor finishes. Its fibers are coated 
with a high quality abrasive for a  
fast efficient job

Es una almohadilla agresiva diseñada para la 
remoción del acabado de un piso en seco. Sus  
fibras están cubiertas con un abrasivo de alta  
calidad para que hagan trabajo rápido y 
eficiente.

Le tampon brun est très abrasif et est conçu 
pour le décapage à sec d’une surface. Ses fibres 
sont enveloppées de matériaux abrasifs de 
haute qualité pour un travail rapide et efficace
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Part# Description Use
SYS0610X20 10X20 Inch,  5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS0612X18 10X18 Inch,  5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS0612X24 12X24 Inch,  5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS0612X30 12X30 Inch,  5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS0612X36 12X36 Inch,  5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish

Part# Description Use
SYS0612X42 12X42 Inch,  5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS0612X48 12X48 Inch,  5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS0614X20 14X20 Inch,  5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS0614X28 14X28 Inch,  5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish
SYS0614X32 14X32 Inch,  5 Pack Spray Buff/Polish/Burnish

Natural (GORILLA®) Almohadilla Natural Naturel
Natural pad is made with a blend of natural 
fiber and polyester and to give a “wet look”  
shine and will not glaze over.

Está hecha con una mezcla de fibras naturales 
y poliéster y dará un brillo "como mojado" y  
no removerá ni acumulará la cera.

Le tampon naturel est compose d’un mélange 
de fibres naturelles et de polyestère afin d’un 
donné un lustre de type « mouillé ». Le tampon 
ne figera pas.

Part# Description Use
SYS7010X20 10X20 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS7012X18 12X18 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS7012X24 12X24 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS7012X30 12X30 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS7012X36 12X36 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff

Part# Description Use
SYS7012X42 12X42 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS7012X48 12X48 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS7014X20 14X20 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS7014X28 14X28 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff
SYS7014X32 14X32 Inch, Red, 5 Pack Scrub/Light Clean/Spray Buff

Red Almohadilla Roja Rouge
Red is a light abrasive pad for spray buffing 
to a satin gloss. The fibers are more open to 
help keep pad from glazing over.

Es una almohadilla con un abrasivo ligero  
para el abrillantado con rociador y dará un 
brillo satinado. Las fibras son más abiertas 
para ayudar a prevenir que la almohadilla 
remueva y acumule la cera.

Le tampon rouge est légèrement abrasif et spé-
cialement conçu pour le polissage au jet jusqu’à 
une finition satinée. Les fibres ne sont pas trop 
serrées afin d’aider à éviter que le tampon fige.

Part# Description Use
SYS3010X20 10X20 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS3012X18 12X18 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS3012X24 12X24 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS3012X30 12X30 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS3012X36 12X36 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff

Part# Description Use
SYS3012X42 12X42 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS3012X48 12X48 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS3014X20 14X20 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS3014X28 14X28 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff
SYS3014X32 14X32 Inch, Tan, 5 Pack Mild Abrasive/Dry Buff

Tan Almohadilla Café claro Ocre (couleur sable)
Tan is mildly abrasive pad for dry buffing 
using slow speed floor machines. It will buff 
away light soil and level scratches for a soft 
luster.

Es una almohadilla de pulido en seco ligera-
mente abrasiva utilizada en máquinas de  
piso de baja velocidad. Removerá la suciedad 
leve y pulirá los rasguños a nivel para un  
brillo suave.

Le tampon ocre (couleur sable) est légèrement 
abrasif et conçu pour les machines à polissage 
à sec à basse vitesse. Celui-ci polira les saletés 
légères et les petites grafignes afin de donner un 
lustre léger.
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Part# Description Use
SYS8010X20 10X20 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS8012X18 12X18 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS8012X24 12X24 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS8012X30 12X30 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS8012X36 12X36 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing

Part# Description Use
SYS8012X42 12X42 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS8012X48 12X48 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS8014X20 14X20 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS8014X28 14X28 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing
SYS8014X32 14X32 Inch, White, 5 Pack Non-Abrasive/Dry Polishing

Part# Description Use
SYS2010X20 10X20 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS2012X18 12X18 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS2012X24 12X24 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS2012X30 12X30 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS2012X36 12X36 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing

Part# Description Use
SYS2012X42 12X42 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS2012X48 12X48 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS2014X20 14X20 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS2014X28 14X28 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing
SYS2014X32 14X32 Inch, Green, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Wet Scrubbing

Part# Description Use
SYS6010X20 10X20 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS6012X18 12X18 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS6012X24 12X24 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS6012X30 12X30 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS6012X36 12X36 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning

Part# Description Use
SYS6012X42 12X42 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS6012X48 12X48 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS6014X20 14X20 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS6014X28 14X28 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning
SYS6014X32 14X32 Inch, Blue, 5 Pack Medium Abrasive/Spray Cleaning

White Almohadilla Blanca Blanc
White is a non-abrasive pad used for dry 
polishing using slow speed floor machines. 
It will buff away light soil and level scratches 
for a high luster.

Es una almohadilla de pulido en seco  
ligeramente abrasiva utilizada en máquinas  
de piso de baja velocidad. Removerá la  
suciedad leve y pulirá los rasguños a nivel  
para un brillo suave.

Le tampon blanc est non-abrasif. Il est conçu 
pour les machines à polissage sec à basse 
vitesse. Celui-ci polira les saletés légères et les 
petites grafignes afin de donner un luste élevé.

Green Almohadilla Verde Vert
Green is a medium abrasive pad for wet  
scrubbing. This pad will remove embedded  
soil and black marks found in heavy traffic 
areas without stripping your finish to the tile.

Es una almohadilla con un abrasivo mediano 
para fregado con solución de limpieza. Esta 
almohadilla remueve las marcas negras y la  
tierra incrustada en el piso que se encuentran  
en áreas de tráfico pesado sin eliminar el 
acabado del mismo.

Le tampon vert est moyennement abrasif et  
est conçu pour le brossage mouillé. Ce  
tampon enlèvera les saletés incrustées et  
les traces noires retrouvées dans des  
endroits à trafic élevé sans avoir recours au  
décapage de la finition de votre plancher.

Blue Almohadilla Azul Bleu
Blue is a medium abrasive pad for spray 
cleaning. To clean a lightly soiled floor use 
this pad with a spray solution and this pro-
cess will remove a small amount of finish. 

Es una almohadilla con un abrasivo mediano 
para la limpieza con rociador. Para limpiar un 
pisoligeramente sucio, utilice esta almohadilla 
con una solución de limpieza en el rociador. 
Este proceso elimina una cantidad pequeña 
del acabado.

Le tampon bleu est moyennement abrasif et est 
conçu pour le nettoyage au jet. Pour nettoyer 
un plancher légèrement sale avec un solution 
nettoyante, utilisez ce tampon et ce processus 
n’enlèvera qu’une petite partie de la finition de 
votre plancher
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Brown Almohadilla Marrón Brun
Brown is an aggressive pad designed for  
dry stripping floor finishes. Its fibers are 
coated with a high quality abrasive for a  
fast efficient job

Es una almohadilla agresiva diseñada para 
la remoción del acabado de un piso en seco. 
Sus fibras estáncubiertas con un abrasivo de 
alta calidad para que hagan trabajo rápido y 
eficiente.

Le tampon brun est très abrasif et est conçu 
pour le décapage à sec d’une surface. Ses fibres 
sont enveloppées de matériaux abrasifs de 
haute qualité pour un travail rapide et efficace

Part# Description Use
SYS1010X20 10X20 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS1012X18 12X18 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS1012X24 12X24 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS1012X30 12X30 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS1012X36 12X36 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip

Part# Description Use
SYS1012X42 12X42 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS1012X48 12X48 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS1014X20 14X20 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS1014X28 14X28 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip
SYS1014X32 14X32 Inch, Black, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Wet Strip

Part# Description Use
SYS5010X20 10X20 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS5012X18 12X18 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS5012X24 12X24 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS5012X30 12X30 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS5012X36 12X36 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip

Part# Description Use
SYS5012X42 12X42 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS5012X48 12X48 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS5014X20 14X20 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS5014X28 14X28 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip
SYS5014X32 14X32 Inch, Brown, 5 Pack Aggressive Stripping/Dry Strip

Black Almohadilla Negra Noir
Black is a very aggressive stripping pad. It  
is designed to be used to wet strip a floor.  
High quality abrasive materials make this 
an efficient tool for complete floor finish 
removal.

Es una almohadilla de extracción muy  
agresiva. Está diseñada para remover comple-
tamente el acabado de un piso utilizando una 
solución de limpieza. Los materiales de alta 
calidad abrasivos hacen de este un instrumen-
to eficaz para la remoción total del acabado 
del piso.

Le tampon noir est très abrasif et est conçu pour 
le décapage humide d’une surface. Des matéri-
aux abrasifs de haute qualité font de ce tampon 
un outil efficace pour le décapage complet de la 
finition de votre plancher. 
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WAFER BRUSHES 

Part # Description
Inside 
Diameter

Outside 
Diameter

Case 
Qty

SY21-6000 Wafer  Poly Convoluted 6 3/8" 21 3/8" 25
SY21-6001 Wafer Wire Convoluted 6 3/8" 21 3/8" 25
SY21-6002 Wafer Combo Convoluted 6 3/8" 21 3/8" 25
SY21-6003 Wafer Poly Flat With Spacer 6 3/8" 21 3/8" 25
SY21-6004 Wafer Wire Flat With Spacer 6 3/8" 21 3/8" 25
SY21-6005 Wafer Combo Flat With Spacer 6 3/8" 21 3/8" 25
SY21-6010 Wafer  Poly Convoluted 6 3/8" 24" 25
SY21-6011 Wafer Wire Convoluted 6 3/8" 24" 25
SY21-6012 Wafer Combo Convoluted 6 3/8" 24" 25
SY21-6013 Wafer Poly Flat With Spacer 6 3/8" 24" 25
SY21-6014 Wafer Wire Flat With Spacer 6 3/8" 24" 25
SY21-6015 Wafer Combo Flat With Spacer 6 3/8" 24" 25
SY21-6020 Wafer  Poly Convoluted 7 1/8" 24" 25
SY21-6021 Wafer Wire Convoluted 7 1/8" 24" 25
SY21-6022 Wafer Combo Convoluted 7 1/8" 24" 25

Part # Description
Inside 
Diameter

Outside 
Diameter

Case 
Qty

SY21-6023 Wafer Poly Flat With Spacer 7 1/8" 24" 25
SY21-6024 Wafer Wire Flat With Spacer 7 1/8" 24" 25
SY21-6025 Wafer Combo Flat With Spacer 7 1/8" 24" 25
SY21-6030 Wafer  Poly Convoluted 8 1/8" 26" 25
SY21-6031 Wafer Wire Convoluted 8 1/8" 26" 25
SY21-6032 Wafer Combo Convoluted 8 1/8" 26" 25
SY21-6033 Wafer Poly Flat With Spacer 8 1/8" 26" 25
SY21-6034 Wafer Wire Flat With Spacer 8 1/8" 26" 25
SY21-6035 Wafer Combo Flat With Spacer 8 1/8" 26" 25
SY21-6040 Wafer  Poly Convoluted 10" 32" 25
SY21-6041 Wafer Wire Convoluted 10" 32" 25
SY21-6042 Wafer Combo Convoluted 10" 32" 25
SY21-6043 Wafer Poly Flat With Spacer 10" 32" 25
SY21-6044 Wafer Wire Flat With Spacer 10" 32" 25
SY21-6045 Wafer Combo Flat With Spacer 10" 32" 25
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NOTES  
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NOTES  

Parts sourced by TVH.
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